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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/24 TO 06/30/24 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  COMMERICIAL BUILDING PERMIT          1       0       1,450,670          150.00         1       0       1,450,670          150.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          334.20         1       0               0          334.20
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0          190.00         1       0               0          190.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0       1,450,670          674.20         3       0       1,450,670          674.20

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         4       0         281,723        3,295.30         4       0         281,723        3,295.30
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0         281,723        3,445.30         6       0         281,723        3,445.30

NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          300.00         2       0               0          300.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           85.00         1       0               0           85.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          3       0               0          425.00         3       0               0          425.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0               0          810.00         6       0               0          810.00

NEW TWO DWELLING UNIT
  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT          1       0         307,200        1,152.00         1       0         307,200        1,152.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0         307,200        1,152.00         1       0         307,200        1,152.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
  RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS                3       0         341,880          854.50         3       0         341,880          854.50
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           60.00         1       0               0           60.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       2       0               0          165.00         2       0               0          165.00
  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL               1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0         341,880        1,129.50         7       0         341,880        1,129.50

SHED <150 SQ FT
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 2       0          12,000          100.00         2       0          12,000          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0          12,000          100.00         2       0          12,000          100.00

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL               2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   4       0               0       12,150.00         4       0               0       12,150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0       12,150.00         4       0               0       12,150.00

COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNPSQbj%2BeLRR%2FSH2HpOa0NPZL4eAphh18cVu3Jzhlo1Z94KNKGbK%2Bd2e3ci5FyNN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=60EChbnHix9%2BrEiL%2FDm%2Bb3wSWNkwTewXn1gOTRoMeYU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LCTCMlfG%2F11CPrb%2FBGRExNVS9MWMnAT1vhF2FZtvd0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZf2fAsxn25wxR1BIGlCbzgbRPryaDCmlSxkXaz7b7Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ciWhc2Gak7tPvOULW1ID4pTQIjTk7aE0ctXU0%2FKKsjk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7kPKcX%2BHxK5CbUAOsT2I8mDNgWyJFtF%2Bn4aINFGinEU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46O73VLf%2Bnon8bkbuceLWnIl%2FsWm1Qx2vDHkSrjKdck%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zva5ORCYv7Jmx7wvnFZJvmESWDrgVj1fz8ki9RLVvZ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sq7ffpipIYgsadPWuUDVQ4NwYbfgQXGK3K24fwqhq10%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sb%2BBazVF%2Fd80Gd1ZhZWvH9fYTjvYHmQWpsww7sEpMn4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6nukYvdtRZoWyrPrltSboJOgEuusVIUsYyF45vBL9Wc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sB5414QyBUPNWoV1uMUZggSjYuTpv79xyvlPYVIHc1o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Et3h1NO8ajR3iHW9s%2B7%2BG4OsXnj%2Fx1DBfPUyo5NWZ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lAZJgkw2X1EiISoSZjVnHGj4hJeF7WxsR5HH96cWBw8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JaMZzybQT%2BbKxUrymt7IywD5zU7U3a%2Fa2u%2BmEvNn798%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zVohYATNtZKM%2FYfyTe2F5EFG4mmYWQGUbxrJjvCQg2Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtRiFOqShjDFrDQ%2FQJvhxs%2BJ3trX90nk0%2Bpbfpo0dEc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5S9gYK%2BcFQxztsG4llY3SyqKIUriwHwJx%2FBdccQKEjA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFfksbSLchjrKV2qxV5w9GnYrOBk%2B9i4FhH30qS6Lqc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mSLXZFuA6NzLexndcb1kXGCJXQ6O5igjB0g%2FZwu5ohc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1iszdj6aWK8%2Be0G0QpwKv%2Fczv0uHjnTN9g2bsAMFr7s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uRG3zVtubqXU89IrQQJYziYYhqkgyGt%2Be6w8zDgxK2I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUUB7cplLTPPfHFy9iShGOQh%2FE%2FMGwvppL%2BVmaHLln0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gu%2B%2BOhQsQ4IfCNxHdZx68xdPWrbC125s0sAs4xtulTE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jxkr0XQjw5ZWdBOtpuJgXXfHeLbskrWUmxuy5pHt9w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oGLRwt%2Fx0wxgPC6HkM6aeIosxEyA4vQJ96B7QaBRr1g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IFoimf%2BE1PFe%2BA9jE%2F9EetsyTwWgOlO8uVcVdQ0%2FyMk%3D
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PERIODIC INSPECTION PROJECT
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/24 TO 06/30/24 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  PERIODIC CERT. OF COMPLIANCE         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT      13       0               0        1,645.00        13       0               0        1,645.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        13       0               0        1,645.00        13       0               0        1,645.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       42       0               0        2,455.00        42       0               0        2,455.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        42       0               0        2,455.00        42       0               0        2,455.00

ELEC RES SERVICE CHANGE
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC         29       0               0        1,530.00        29       0               0        1,530.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          6       0               0          300.00         6       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        35       0               0        1,830.00        35       0               0        1,830.00

PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0           85.00         1       0               0           85.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           85.00         1       0               0           85.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION      11       0               0          665.00        11       0               0          665.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0               0          665.00        11       0               0          665.00

RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                32       0         366,080        2,120.00        32       0         366,080        2,120.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        32       0         366,080        2,120.00        32       0         366,080        2,120.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS              6       0         151,227          723.60         6       0         151,227          723.60
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          200.00         2       0               0          200.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           55.00         1       0               0           55.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       4       0               0          295.00         4       0               0          295.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        13       0         151,227        1,273.60        13       0         151,227        1,273.60

RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS
  RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                  6       0         131,195          592.40         6       0         131,195          592.40

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0         131,195          592.40         6       0         131,195          592.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LmW%2FG9%2BpfqiqBORTExM6SE5CvhKprVaWlIky7prFbZhTXidexm8dRyORdktJ%2B4qS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8Q1%2FzMF%2FfJaoB4kNYTfl3%2BklZE5CtLugUb9cqm74cI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mp7WWTIKOvMUdU6CbbQ9ohD81Z66xWWpOlqLumaodWo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wYdJvc0hnBtiZdUiklnCK1kgSwtLGxgE74GrazOPrao%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7hv0P05EIbu7wYUiPBhTjq%2BvCF6gaGffJgcTT3Kipu8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDp6DwlyPbiVf34MLy0VOthOGWAJEFIflSJdJ7okDNc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTeChsXH51l50AB4SdtLPpA%2B5AjRAbP6ftPZyfVNnWc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xx6cgohD9MZbFtl3ZbwuzKlYyyF%2FrqONX4AfYnmsyH4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q0TEufZEhlKXHG%2BieehoOE7KLCnL19UAhj6tj68TnOQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aOKKHAd%2FkvRKsboq4aLZOPxkzEVSnb2sF3ZcbBZvJHk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8pq8uqT25waVwQ%2BHyKPrwf36lDUbWrdMhwkEEzOY4k8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wdpolWkWKMVXoBgbJdspI99BzKDnlsFVBNcwOT49p4o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=slcrNb7HWSDEjwyGdRYNlfTyr4RgQ3eqdtuXLd%2FFylY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ip0wWfoiWvSEW6oCxxjwquLkFPS7jVh%2BM5i3oAdv2TQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rlsa1v9XpFUwN4spgkYNUi3Pea0p4BDTjsCaC%2FIGyqo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z3O6SurgdOt%2BJ0z4oIxYzRKpSYf4tccJojBhZtrya4Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilC3f6XBk6E0r82Y8gj7pTqQk%2B9qSlzVF1laTLp1ZLQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PpmAoLLJ9oq9xhQZmJnzCt26S8ilV7mYoN3x9nud5Wo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iWEcQz1luTgNtHkVJ8YbCjbrU8uqGpJsJBfkE%2BORNQ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Viy4SiB5ZBWWVeQ54qWecwyWlI%2BJvXJ3LuxZf3Pfts%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1PdYAtG6%2FizvS2hJ7WYk0HCdo6kRpDVO6MqqhBzPWKw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tDONM5MIJxmQTPR8krV1OIZgYCO2f56PXig2%2BWT4WxE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hsuYzCKD1yA%2FoO12S13L9u%2F%2Fz0dYfZxgje0f0uj2c%2BM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wt3kAFuULcU1%2B7%2BGZeCx5I%2FUEVeQB4CW2iG70StAMZ0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/24 TO 06/30/24 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
INGROUND POOLS
  INGROUND POOL                        3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          400.00         4       0               0          400.00

ABOVE GROUND POOL
  ABOVE GROUND POOLS                   4       0               0          200.00         4       0               0          200.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0               0          250.00         5       0               0          250.00

NEW DECK / PORCH
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    5       0          19,465          250.00         5       0          19,465          250.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0          19,465          250.00         5       0          19,465          250.00

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL               1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   4       0               0          425.00         4       0               0          425.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          425.00         4       0               0          425.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    206       0       3,061,440       31,877.00       206       0       3,061,440       31,877.00

REPORT TOTALS                        206       0       3,061,440       31,877.00       206       0       3,061,440       31,877.00

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=swmECfasGrat2wE60i7AEhNBg4lgz3MsFIfuif5A3GUnhvyC%2BEUr1axR5DkAy5fN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=99dWdubWXHYI3vr15YWOQ7dZtgu3mT%2BnLP7imnMTyLQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NnzrexCn%2BJYk5eu7Jgf1c7s5jlvegw8D%2FtO8wwbNlS4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGMuzl8yQ4jjlyv7BJpKwan%2FbiyneLYjWAzYu3%2BC%2B04%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nY53W2t5CBw9KdoZSAHjCZZBNvqxSt6ch%2BSTYFNSy1E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Cs7Ef9ZIgJTZ7T0Ukatx%2F7Tb6nB9fnXUgb%2FuY84wJk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7u2FKngxNZRLNqf7DAg2Sq9jZFyNuYQJlpByPSrv19A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ON%2BtN3mAKXbMDhndqms%2FVxFovq0nujxbebAuJESAXb0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f49YWU0mFOPAH835rBzTGLrZoTIrZD3um%2FMPuPI10LM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PoDAGkvf3L73JocmkPfoKmPEd8IxmS26FTaZqVmfho0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GnAbT%2BMrr8Dk7Jfc4BNyuuYiofzr4T%2B6b3VO27pfmMo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QWCTu8%2BTPb6dr8cc7CLEdQTe3g7hEqJIU%2Fy%2FvKzWfxs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pxw4i%2BXVmV1NYt5vFDBUgEHfNZPno%2F%2BM6nfHGjUHi7E%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232847                        302 E MAIN ST                                1090000800000
                                KYPREA LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20548                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0          334.20               0          334.20
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT A 42X85 PRE-ENGINEERED STEEL BUILDING             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BELCO CONSTRUCTION INC                  
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    GC         BELCO CONSTRUCTION INC                  
    OWN        KYPREA LLC                              
    PLBG       E J BARA PLUMBING CONTR                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            334.20                          334.20
20240387                        PROGRESS AV                                  064R003900000
                                DBLS REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9480                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/13/24 09/11/24              0          190.00               0          190.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION 2x6 WOOD CONSTRUCTED OFFICE BUILDING       
    BUILDING HAS WOOD TRUSTS W/ 2 ADA BATHROOMS                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOHN RAYMAAKERS                         
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    GC         JOHN RAYMAAKERS                         
    OWN        DBLS REALTY LLC                         
    PLBG       MIDDLTON, BRIAN                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            190.00                          190.00
20241210                        CEDAR LA (OFF)                               019R003400000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23215                COM BLDG   ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24      1,450,670          150.00       1,450,670          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF NEW (1) 2.00 MG CONCRETE WATER STORAGE TANK 
    FOR THE CITY                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SRECA, JAKE                             
    GC         SRECA, JAKE                             
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IzXtvhZDACHW3ezjwe2%2BiNFVoYE4xUzp3vie%2Bs4V4d8%2BrxWnSm63VcIXbVD8u7BV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aGSSfXgl9OxDX3aP9hNiZG1bw01MZBtX3VCWeciiZ4s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMryesGnAGG8Wag%2Bz9ii1Sab%2BPeM2HpMQCPPQi%2FM1pn9mx6El%2FRChWqVC4GSZewe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QxnhNT61Kb%2B%2Fc2SdPe0EdiOvhiPfywBGEme7ME4zQW8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nBbhBo4qWUIFlEMuNVB1XLlOStpL%2BMnDO1%2FYeiVdpvVhQw%2F1PW7fvof0Ln9gQ8W
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igWiXGkA1sD7t05sNPY7CnQ9dTUUjiiA0Wt1fdYAgSU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UbDx119F1F2%2B5F6Ugh7wE0yjUaDNL8h%2FMAGhGKhxAbbz%2BrQdjQE2UfPhzWM13Zir
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2jdoj%2BA13hTTmqrhoFfpSxOhQ2xQ7o6B3XZWxQ%2BD8OU%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                                                             1,450,670          674.20       1,450,670          674.20
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20240338                        115 W SILVER ST                              0340001100000
                                TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20586                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATE FORMER STAFF BREAKROOM TO CREATE 2 ULTRASOUND ROOMS
    & CREATE NEW CT ROOM IN FORMER BREAK ROOM                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LANGEVIN, ROBERT                        
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    GC         LANGEVIN, ROBERT                        
    OWN        TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241162                        323 LOCKHOUSE RD                             056R000300000
                                RICHARD REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23225                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24              0        1,735.30               0        1,735.30
  DESC OF WORK:
    OFFICE RENOVATION, NEW WALLS, FLOORING, PAINTING. MODIFY    
    EXISTING SPRINKLERS TO NEW LAYOUT.                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HAYNES, BRYAN                           
    GC         HAYNES, BRYAN                           
    OWN        RICHARD REALTY, LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,735.30                        1,735.30
20241246                        14 COLEMAN AV                                0190000200000
                                14 COLEMAN AVENUE, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23201                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24          7,250          150.00           7,250          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE (2) WINDOWS ON REAR OF BUILDING            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MITCHELL, BRIAN                         
    GC         MITCHELL, BRIAN                         
    OWN        14 COLEMAN AVENUE, LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241279                        64 MAIN ST                                   0090010000000
                                FRP HOLDINGS WESTFIELD LLC

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d1LVx%2BDiSmqNNbb15CrgeLEz2GooQ6iILs1WEhtG4p9Ei86sJNiGgcHiTZzHVSc0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sUUvpRAqpj636cEUmKX0omh1mRQ%2BIIQOU9%2FuEkfNAaw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sak0IpRcphw7pquzaPc8h7hvljdExgkIEkKDe73IJsVAjVYrF43TsPuAU58bxbnx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e3r%2BJGOWTW9CyH9hHX5nvUqG6JLEaV1zzxNuI8mSW6U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68Mmgk8f2yjKlCToszYN93hnadUFGhOXiUs6fZ71PEqoQsloW3MZr8UeSEY%2F8YUD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BO65kvkljFy0aXp%2B2w%2FMi0y1ToOUKF%2F56Dw0nwbi4r4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6smDKJaSsFymJNszM3NNnR9sCr%2BhIjyYmqhFhVbnjHYkX3XrZwhz5obkXNfUXmJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ub8oF27n6aTaB9vf8piXLd0u%2F%2BuY%2BHesZVbora%2FubMk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cdvWC0iWCU9ZPArryOtjSafOpx2UXf0cZg%2BvLmM7B12VVjgbx9fTCbnGwvbOVejz


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT - JUNE 2024

Report generated: 07/18/2024 13:55
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page      7

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23274                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/28/24 12/25/24        244,473        1,260.00         244,473        1,260.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION OF EXISTING 7200 SQFT, 1 STORY BLDG - ONLY 4,200 
    SQFT ARE PROPOSED TO BE RENOVATED                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SALOOMEY CONTRUCTION INC                
    ELEC       CHENEVERT ELECTRIC INC                  
    GC         SALOOMEY CONTRUCTION INC                
    OWN        FRP HOLDINGS WESTFIELD LLC              
    PLBG       STEVE BRZOSKA AND SONS PLUMBING AND HEAT

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,260.00                        1,260.00
20241306                        227 E MAIN ST                                1070000400000
                                ABORJAILY, RUTH C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23222                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24         30,000          150.00          30,000          150.00
E20577                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LOOKING TO INSTALL NEW ROOF, SIDING, AND DOORS ON GARAGE;   
    STAND ALONE FROM MAIN BUILDING                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FLOREK, JASON A                         
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    GC         FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        ABORJAILY, RUTH C                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               281,723        3,445.30         281,723        3,445.30

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CK0gJuD9YAGsBRnMLqpdjVyoNz1Qctsy2aMEhgIU23pZRPrz7CyhJqRsXFQIbGYj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qng5lr88uyMlblv1LvFYCIC9fUCN5Bu5GgDg9xXXC%2Fg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns%2F8ot2AROkV1%2FfB8VGAjckkQ27FHdIBR0FU2HsaeaU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6mRskXP6XafVC7%2Bm9bawnTYQezaXGP1G9N75WJ0gsnPg%2FPtliWerVcgQiBbgJFwA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgxx7NoBtghSp0b7RkGhR5Z4%2FPUSVHLZx95gYRRfaIM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5LRv55Lthy%2B3%2Faux1foFk2I%2FKdTcjjqNm4042Z2K%2FSU%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT - JUNE 2024

Report generated: 07/18/2024 13:55
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page      8

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230858                        NORTH RD                                     067R00600001B
                                BOISSEAU, GARY W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20573                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF SINGLE FAMILY HOME - 4200 SQFT              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEMCHENKO, DIMITRIY                     
    ELEC       VORNICOV, EUGHENI                       
    GAS        PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   
    GC         BESSETTE, PATRICIA A                    
    GC         TEMCHENKO, DIMITRIY                     
    OWN        BOISSEAU, GARY W                        
    PLBG       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232220                        FURROWTOWN RD                                048R008200000
                                WESTFIELD SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20540                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF A SINGLE-FAMILY HOUSE 4502 SFT          
    69 FURROWTOWN ROAD                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI POPOVICHENKO, VADIM                     
    ELEC       MOSH ELECTRIC                           
    GC         POPOVICHENKO, VADIM                     
    OWN        WESTFIELD SPORTSMAN'S CLUB, INC.        
    PLBG       M & M COMFORT ZONE INC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20240424                        20 CROWN ST                                  2020006400000
                                PIPER RICHARD G.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9472                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 1771 SF SINGLE FAMILY TWO-STORY HOME              
    16 CROWN ST                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WILLIAM SHELDON #72460                  
    ELEC       QUENNEVILLE, KEVIN BRIAN                
    GC         WILLIAM SHELDON #72460                  

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=alNm%2FvysqGGX45npY57dS%2FDWoSWy51YGnhH%2BCYNiWN%2Fgo5Ax3BzhrWXWIyW6ToSg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f6KpZYExKnd9ny1u3UU6%2FMqW9nd9msOrPe67kc5qWL4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hS8rpuNIOcxlYfWNRVXS59ebSyj4LMDCHl7NDvTczvEixRN%2FaQC09nE5yAec78M7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5OeCEIiA2PW2U4hklXEYJZoYRPmI9Qcw3L%2BYBZ%2FYJy4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9rrXUtVX7Q4SqnMoxQuv8yX5xGGUQoI%2FuHL2FtdApehCelGT8ii%2BXUugHuGcHkG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kQeRe7Q8TokItzk9QyOqlJjeMoYwrkEaejtJz%2FeiVtg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nEPMQTvnvVs4MLBmj7KW3osog3BB1ghAazUYJXeU2BQ3M2oIb5o1ouYQKzdudzSS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wjkst3h5vtx%2FoxRHTV2f9ins7wG4DMRtlqLIUUAutU%3D
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OWN        PIPER RICHARD G.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    PLBG       GLYNN J BEGGS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20240558                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9488                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/26/24 09/24/24              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW MANUFACTURED HOMEON LOT #7 FIRST AVE.           
    HAMPDEN VILLAGE                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS, JOHN III                       
    ELEC       ODONNELL, RILEY                         
    GC         CORLISS, JOHN III                       
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             90.00                           90.00
20240788                        RUSSELLVILLE RD                              054R006900000
                                PERRY, JAMES O & SARAH F

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16139                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
P9487                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION HOME - SINGLE FAMILY COLONIAL STYLE        
    2X6 CONSTRUCTION FRAME - 140 RUSSELLVILLE ROAD              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SHARBATSEVICH, SIARHEI                  
    ELEC       ZACHARY KANDELAKI                       
    GAS        O'BRIEN, WILLIAM                        
    GC         SHARBATSEVICH, SIARHEI                  
    OWN        PERRY, JAMES O & SARAH F                
    PLBG       DENARDO, GAETANO A. & CHERYL A.         
    PLBG       O'BRIEN, WILLIAM                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            310.00                          310.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          810.00               0          810.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kF3KjlXPSo1jZFAnbg3D%2BwtjyW4gfjkt5D8Z0VObKlKFulUpiBqX14O3ckpI8W3c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mvwHeZn4OIVhohPDnxUKfsNsZqoH9Ykf8az7eLlHlM4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tCykcZd%2FrpcoLjmIVbNQ7ilNkNVVj4NmsstsHa8ZmgHJxppJftdP6riYg6CMhB12
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vqjcr4Jq%2FpUZHKt9yVWVI5SDQECJA1RVBp9oP3xa0hg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=33j3qthg75JlA%2BkXhPmzqNyQ5Ru1JHKtY5YW73OILdzUlp0%2F8rHqgpwYKjYISKA1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uf9%2FUdo48zZ%2FqiAuGBAbmRl3LDW6H%2Bi2g6QgTlsBppM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B1JSrI6V5Q61WkybdG45Ax5gn7sikX%2ByrEynvx9C5vo%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW TWO DWELLING UNIT                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241385                        85 MECHANIC ST                               0060005000000
                                GONZALES, LISA E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23259                RESBP      ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24        307,200        1,152.00         307,200        1,152.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW DUPLEX WITH PORCHES AND DECKS ON BACK                   
    EXISTING GARAGE REPAIR                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KORCHEVSKIY, ANDREY                     
    GC         KORCHEVSKIY, ANDREY                     
    OWN        GONZALES, LISA E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,152.00                        1,152.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               307,200        1,152.00         307,200        1,152.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZEqofxcFp77Bg6yK1vNW0NbOXkpERehcN6c5jfmB4%2Fwv%2BMkC6oy1ioSdiOwVZ7P
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3lJDvKcJphOZhzSrc8uGMwEqlJwZ9V1KqC834lrerhw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5Zsef0qBbDxpDb87EIlYzU3bf8NNMEjZB08jRL4Li90e9NoYafc%2B2iTiJhC1lGC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjwegAeHiqyIINQkx1HReItjEQu%2FlsTJXDtokiLNFX4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232512                        266 WESTERN AV                               0540003600000
                                DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9486                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FOUNDATION ONLY - REMOVE 10X20 SUNROOM, ADD 13-6X32-6       
    BED/BATH - VARIANCE APPROVED FOR 10FT SIDE SETBACK          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CUZZONE, JOHN                           
    ELEC       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         
    GC         CUZZONE, JOHN                           
    OWN        DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.           
    PLBG       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20232677                        10 WATERFORD DR                              004R017700000
                                COSTELLO, THOMAS F & CHRISTINA L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16123                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           60.00               0           60.00
P9473                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
M11567                RES MECH   ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1111 SQFT ADDITION OFF REAR OF HOME AS PER PLANS            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ROBERT GOYETTE                          
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    GAS        SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         
    GC         ROBERT GOYETTE                          
    MECH       SPARK A ARC SHEET METAL                 
    OWN        COSTELLO, THOMAS F & CHRISTINA L        
    PLBG       SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            190.00                          190.00
20241226                        232 MONTGOMERY RD                            048R000200000
                                REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23230                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24         73,000          368.80          73,000          368.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION 28x32 - BATH, BEDROOM, LIVING ROOM, KITCHENETTE    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PLOURDE, KERRY N                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NqQr0HbMtGOcrbZNOQ406SiGdP1wDC9xG8rLOKhIv3W1vxwu4R56k%2BhITr3BoGrM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jluRzLXUX7lp6%2FA5av6PouMm83vCQ8vnnQfef4bH5wk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E608jMqoc3bsHkPO8sNlugDnN9cKriA%2Bt8zZB8v1UuwyIf1O6BrilL%2FJ3E43B0zh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dz5EjEZS5knC%2BSGno4M32w5M9E%2FFExjrEt4uGZH5AJo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=byscIlD%2BAHYn8aS3jLGtNCRNL7M23YBj0Q7Cpt7TXdX1GsA2oLta58ULE6JXN7pQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V8SAcjaRTicoh2vjirE1vyu%2FlUd%2F5v7%2FuH6wedrc04A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MeQcCyNyvyjI3FkZnXE1dP%2BUwMTU4zPrc9E9QIEZo7o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oB0%2FMk9cqEpMpXfpIYcYNrR448pVw5rMiBvyZj7fGag%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Gj2LGTKbLlPHX9vrOvKwdWRc98qYYVM1FRYweMEAnScx1nArJtUoVz3qtjGMwO7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BTFO%2BxkkXHSTY8QRr0hVnTUX%2FJWOL32nhtJvyTW%2FI4g%3D
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GC         PLOURDE, KERRY N
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            368.80                          368.80
20241410                        25 GLENWOOD DR                               1240002800000
                                HIGH WILLIAM H. + CAROLE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23246                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24        220,000          359.20         220,000          359.20
  DESC OF WORK:
    24X36 ADDITION OFF REAR/GARAGE UNDER AND SIDE DECK AS PER   
    PLAN                                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TROY CUSTOM BUILDERS                    
    GC         TROY CUSTOM BUILDERS                    
    OWN        HIGH WILLIAM H. + CAROLE M.             
    PLBG       GLYNN J BEGGS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            359.20                          359.20
20241437                        39 WOODSONG RD                               062R007800000
                                CIL REALTY OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23268                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24         48,880          126.50          48,880          126.50
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD UNCONDITIONED 3 SEASON ROOM TO REAR OF HOUSE WHERE .    
    PATIO IS CURRENTLY 255 SQ FT                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PRIGNANO, MICHAEL                       
    GC         PRIGNANO, MICHAEL                       
    OWN        CIL REALTY OF MASSACHUSETTS             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            126.50                          126.50
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               341,880        1,129.50         341,880        1,129.50

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AOpILmmBtuR0x0bUe1g2l5BZe%2BdcayQMQ3QyfbnKkhXPskXRJL6BV10Yehi%2BOfRr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6zp68Ag%2F6O89ZQYsyHhk6HPoq5FAGpBpjOaq83JYD7s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rW88cfZiYOAWdYFIhL1uVJFYN7bykk2rsG935JYYR8UKGuzDtXeeTyOXkMsEKCo0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KlWLlKuKIOGQX8wMZ4E8topuqeDZqCL%2BzSirVki0NeY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iG7Wnw82Fp52Gwf9z41x%2BrkXDrqWJuyrfSlONYdfE8wOHuPJk4TZf1upDc7pVIsi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pARwDbsQNeVsntdhQ5wZof8F7sfBKeMGUNWwzSwZi1I%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT - JUNE 2024

Report generated: 07/18/2024 13:55
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     13

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : SHED <150 SQ FT                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241486                        74 RIDGEWAY ST                               0670004000000
                                SENEY, KRISTINE M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23264                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          6,000           50.00           6,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF A PRE-BUILT 10x16 SHED. THE SHED WILL BE ON 
    CONCRETE BLOCKSWITH GROUND ANCHORS.                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BORGES, MELISSA                         
    GC         BORGES, MELISSA                         
    OWN        SENEY, KRISTINE M                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241518                        7 JEANNE MARIE DR                            008R00040001N
                                POTTS, ANNIE L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23263                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          6,000           50.00           6,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD SHED TO PROPERTY FOR STORAGE 12x24                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI POTTS, DAVID FRANCIS                    
    GC         POTTS, DAVID FRANCIS                    
    OWN        POTTS, ANNIE L                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                12,000          100.00          12,000          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fi%2B03IwVbxycGeTWNjZYRFl50QRH4tmpHe42kB1L6hoQdACFnw5pLBGrga4qJD%2BR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RKmV%2FbHRP2sMeVc65PCj%2FlwtkACzn2qG7LGSlfyidmQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TCqL3QWT23W45HIyO0RBtpaZyTsXw1Tp7byuwgUg%2F0YnM6fjkd1tQE1YASRpbGbn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uk%2BGJUZiwSx5oBjYJdC1cZC0wgRSKea97inbhthoQ%2BI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CP4mQ9bqKQad6yrnVMfkBHcXDLUT4NZTmCQZKq9aJ%2Bb%2B4ssMEKvTJ5Af%2FpW2cYEs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bdHoEOuCF0%2FxntOSBZ9P9XkSTZz82VRA8DYtc2dc270%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241344                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23273                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE ON SITE - 23 SECOND AV          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    GC         CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241419                        1140 GRANVILLE RD                            011R002100000
                                MULVILLE, RYAN D

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23272                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHED DEMOLITION                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ROSA, KYLE                              
    GC         ROSA, KYLE                              
    OWN        MULVILLE, RYAN D                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lf9Na5yg26wDsnuVQibdhzs9CiA9VQftM%2FGd%2FEWKGmvbo%2FOR%2FRtP118emDCsg23%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eQUcTkRvmz28ttPNTf5rFtQkpuqPkCX9NJFTqL6hCJ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AB3Yq%2B6aMsTbYVBQyk6yHy%2FFfRIiVS%2F2fn1x2gI8rReaWACrMLzhQl2cOGiFhAYu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNngRhHwJTkBfb0mN5GEetvojHz%2BlCVJUWr%2Fx3DiRKg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XfmRFneeATtjexPu7EfHGtfBwhPS%2BXrdu%2BImRTzdAl5FmLUP88QwDDJUMfDeN6w
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8qYLk3DvPacEByk0sQuIjq9IGheXBzh9yzbAqcdV5Y%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20240977                        89 MAIN ST                                   0130003700000
                                NO, MAN YONG & SONG JA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23197                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/05/24 12/02/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF RECOVER - REAR SECTION - INSTALL DURO-GUARD XPS FANFOLD
    INSULATION; 50 MIL DURO-LAST PVC MEMBRANE VIA RHINO BOND    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NADAUD, ZACHARY                         
    OWN        NO, MAN YONG & SONG JA                  
    ROOF CONTR NADAUD, ZACHARY                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241041                        180 SERVISTAR IND WY                         056R003100000
                                LOWE'S COMPANIES SITE # 1432

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23214                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0       11,700.00               0       11,700.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    39,000 SF PRE-ENGINEER METAL BUILDING CANOPY ON CONCRETE    
    FOUNDATIONS WITH FIRE PROTECTION, LIGHTING, & ASPHALT PATCH 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LOTT, SHANE                             
    OWN        LOWE'S COMPANIES SITE # 1432            
    ROOF CONTR LOTT, SHANE                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                         11,700.00                       11,700.00
20241350                        99 SPRINGDALE RD                             2420001800000
                                BRODERICK, PAUL & LISA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23236                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/17/24 12/14/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE OLD/DAMAGED SECTION OF OFFICE ROOF ONLY    
    ATTACHED TO MAIN BUILDING. REPLACE UNDERLAY SHEATHING.      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PROCOPIO, DAVID                         
    OWN        BRODERICK, PAUL & LISA M.               
    ROOF CONTR PROCOPIO, DAVID                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241416                        1 KASPER DR                                  0200014300000
                                WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQUnVeY%2FdQ6%2BMfFLFatC8aa6xESZGc1qlZgqj0CUwG2eYcIjwvy8SMTo1879w45F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oNVet%2FIaHrOUlomfJgaY3Zg3s4DmXGJIkSU20DunFTY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sj8hTYgnIV9ABTqdFf7aKnDLIjBwnCACQbmht6o9cruSne6Aa%2BlDOiHLFbsAxEGr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nqOssnVLgSrhqNVmw35QoknfMGXvsghPMubM7jKqHFk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2Br44P%2BzjYTjWXEeJZxVytwDIYN0Wm%2FaiFsBlO%2F4rPR2a%2FZlYqYmnHz8bMpy%2BkRj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w5kNA7Puflc2x13drup136cUerxrBkPFA%2FOQEZLRZ2A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rBiQaLiJ%2BPaZYBFnv8gsZfbtSKwJKlDZJD9xxGBxJ8lzWVPJuu8wlJlmPlni8Rl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8N8FAL1ABeHBwGlwlwhuiR7UdaPhv25dEBKpCIqNWpI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2e9YJIOvulASMnMPHX2oDJdXxkXQw%2FNkzjrRAJ1sy5I%3D
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PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23249                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2425 SQ SOFFIT REPLACEMENT                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DASILVA, FABIO                          
    OWN        WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY             
    ROOF CONTR DASILVA, FABIO                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0       12,150.00               0       12,150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=msjNzL%2FifvD72llnvAOHdlTJsdW80jOWMVsw4BA08BAROgFoxssXVvMXp7ID3d7I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mNVk8649ytGWerXHkWZt7uxIhMKnntWWt%2Bt0TWr0VcI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rc3puqhDvXEBxqbdGpOiCDg2axIq45rF6FiEKcRTerM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241435                        2 BROAD ST                                   0120000500000
                                2 BROAD STREET REALTY TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11569                COMM MECH  ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEM                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    MECH       ALL STATE HOOD AND DUCT INC             
    OWN        2 BROAD STREET REALTY TRUST             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGkLoDLSIsiIPGiFnZrVSuIaPAhagN51Pzq80Cej0tdn7g7CsMN8f1njybzujy%2BW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3oQJFTswz9MX8BeDYCNi6759qV0LmhC9CqDceW4ckQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITB2atzZbuBa%2FKrSoA4FZ%2B8JIDSIPa%2FJGFkiorT7qHpE8vFtf7C4ZC1qMYo%2FKRNS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3wWICoUJ4%2B4DKV7rEqXo8%2BopWNsNDFryBZRch%2B%2Bnrc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERIODIC INSPECTION PROJECT                                                                                   DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241329                        188 MONTGOMERY RD                            2130002600000
                                KROK, WILLIAM & BEVERLY S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
C13495                PERCRTCOMP ISSUED             06/11/24                       0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    40x100 POLE TENT BEING ERECTED ON 6/6/24 AND TAKEN DOWN ON  
    6/10/24 FOR PRIVATE WEDDING                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        KROK, WILLIAM & BEVERLY S.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U3u%2B%2BDigmB0FhUh%2BqV2ds2sI9jpSXYoRe6G%2FeTEfRBF78bOupzMHqsUitB1vTd4m
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EUkojrBAKkt0zxJWNjYPeFE3a7Ya%2F2XQuxPWOl1h%2FQc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9s9YgCQanaW0nMLVGxyWGHlN4HVXxUrZc7DPbifRQtkp8VrTt1FljdW4DQ9D1V0B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4gjqL%2Fb2zjEfcXHzZZoTPdBg0t4yE4gVnxBpbtC0auw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241257                        177 MONTGOMERY RD                            049R000300000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20546                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE NEW DISH MACHINE                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ERWIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES               
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241297                        342 E MAIN ST                                1090003200000
                                KANTANY STEPHEN W.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20550                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RAN NEW ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT FOR WATER SOFTENER               
    NINETY NINE RESTAURANT                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BERG, JAMES M.                          
    ELEC       MURANKO, ALFRED E.                      
    OWN        KANTANY STEPHEN W.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241298                        30 CHAR DR                                   064R002800000
                                CHAR DRIVE REALTY LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20549                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LIGHTING UPGRADE BACK AREA                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        CHAR DRIVE REALTY LLP                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241308                        514 E MAIN ST                                1110001200000
                                HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND, INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XOkesQBvYy0ucWrAxAO69jei7%2Bk%2Bv0VOn6jG8h7543aFMmOIS0oEkwfEQA1M5Rgd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueKD3O1%2Fl5PlcmU4kaWgQbFDV9%2B8PuxdGFF75zu3MF4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EmOoNpjXyMWBOcbcJTu9h%2BGD6fxWbSobyFN54evV25Ftuc8vk7J72aQAeni1Bye9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B08e3ErCCsBP1iFQZnSKfLBccdjLHMRv7OrD2S0qH24%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPm20eMhLU2bcxvd8cvho0xXFA3dXh6DxLxD%2ByAekdJgTugC6vIsr9hC1BfMCUAW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=crXrt%2FrmAbAKXP2%2B6oKOoEdGSnvL6Fbu69jLrZ%2BvZsQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FhJtxfL3VbjFq16L4mTiqw4d%2FRk%2FnIGtVYWEi8JPVrl93%2BwG1iI8PYvGZzU2VkvT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYbQIOlW3yWERDM%2B8aIdeZz58tN1WxBCPm2VhlcbB0Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LW%2FnsotCU6do3FlJ2Xa4rp2%2BAeOInah%2FitGSF2lVy0xeP%2BKFG%2FwrPjOH3pMobAzP


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT - JUNE 2024

Report generated: 07/18/2024 13:55
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     20

E20558                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 1 QUAD EACH IN BAYS 37-EC1, 37-001, 37-003, & 37-005
    (TOTAL OF 4 QUADS)                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LIN R. ROGERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, IN
    OWN        HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND, INC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241338                        110 AIRPORT RD                               057R001900130
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20559                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NETWORK CABLING FOR CAMERAS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20241368                        457 E MAIN ST                                029R000200000
                                DEVCON SHOPS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20570                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE INTERIOR SALES FLOOR LIGHT FIXTURES WITH NEW LED    
    FIXTURES BIG Y                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BRADY, MARC                             
    OWN        DEVCON SHOPS LLC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241370                        577 WESTERN AV                               07I0010400000
                                COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20568                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0          500.00               0          500.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CAMPUS WIDE UPGRADES AND REPAIRS                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WSC ALLYN HALL                          
    OWN        COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=juQA85gFHb7lLSivd5aYJXRcTx3468232Td4Q3s6rtksI9ougYNSk1LPTG%2B%2F4BKf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y6aegS5qQ2hZoryRLWKU%2B8V5MRH%2B9rGvo2r0t1t4I7E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcGFh3Eiki9HjEW358V0zNTJ3D%2BcY7AsXPwvUw3woLhLftzfdJrYbenlhjcwY4DY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=akc6aCk5UKm9Dsi7hB5XbeEAHTDmeT8a01J7KD121uQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2FArJsXeOvygbGdlDyukpNsFNCPZxLlP8tPzwew4uuOlgZuPw5yf5Tt0wGYp41I6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGAM0fAi9n4lFDpZNwAo%2BFHtt59zBBuJC0SVE%2F5Jgj8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvJLDsJ1i0osTtdf6aiP4y0JBiiMZMSP9c1e4RJFmmIdBq%2FBk1jfy%2F3HWq0J0KRp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PhO2OSGChRocrOqgC0nQ63msUDOfDCcQbpkEWl%2FbXIM%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            500.00                          500.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241448                        137 FRANKLIN ST                              0660003300000
                                COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20584                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3/4" EMT & WIRING FOR SECONDARY METERING SYSTEM             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KOBO UTILITY CONST CORP                 
    OWN        COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241452                        FALCON DR (REAR)                             064R001900000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20583                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0          225.00               0          225.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3/4" EMT & WIRING FOR SECONDARY METERING SYSTEM             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KOBO UTILITY CONST CORP                 
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            225.00                          225.00
20241456                        350 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2530002500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20582                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION OF BOILER ROOM. ADD NEW BREAKERS/CONDUIT/WIRE    
    NEW PUMPS                                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       EAGAN, LAWRENCE                         
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20241495                        56 MAIN ST                                   0090010100000
                                SPRINGFIELD INSTITUTION FOR SAVINGS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YibJIlQqxrfVoxEma9IK281dsCK0npTS9aZOKO5NUgDrnbwvYMSPrw9YqakG71wM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anL3nbHTeYv%2FP0TNDKTmkZnomOqojNmfz6creuwspnQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7mUQyXXCTcAOgcKsl9g%2BfLlSf6JE9XHwtkPTACKO5mAA0a5Yk72qEcXBgKpdCyyY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITepkOj3jQFT130ObGAuoT9AizNNcYOc74lkGw6EqjA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kNeo0RdCdmqT2TRD1KWmQmzYqtbNkoqUqS801%2BIlH1ANI7qs44nTfw39Aa8T%2FL%2Fw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m954lGiCQJ0KpwjmLq4ugEpjPDUHiw55ARi4i7kIDe8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vyQ83uncmKe7KL%2FBrxDn4BWcX%2BfqbAVN7khjPPwGdsbLQtMG1H%2FSG03L1rtqN0K8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ScDgRqrA4FdFMUCAje1mv5TruDUL7%2FqVff4amq7yFZ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ej0bVm6fhNAu%2B8Lpj57kDUkiCKTeQdG2eHqk7CRi2pTMRHPKkpROI0vhLLGm0s23
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20595                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0          120.00               0          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW POLE LIGHTS                                             
    TD BANK - 60 MAIN ST                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RON SMITH & SON ELECTRIC INC            
    OWN        SPRINGFIELD INSTITUTION FOR SAVINGS     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20241513                        323 LOCKHOUSE RD                             056R000300000
                                RICHARD REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20598                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL POWER & LIGHTING IN RENOVATED OFFICE SPACE          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROY, ADAM                               
    OWN        RICHARD REALTY, LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241523                        110 AIRPORT RD                               057R001900130
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20601                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/27/24 06/27/25              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL UNDERGROUND CONDUIT & CONDUCTORS FOR NEW GENERATOR  
    NEW GENERATOR/STORM SWITCH TO BE PROVIDED/INSTALLED BY CITY 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACON, ROBERT                           
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,645.00               0        1,645.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2BUWcdDA%2FmjawJPxAqhTvq6zV7qH7vpv%2BClMQB%2F84R5NPSrB7lM5GcgqQtM8%2BWQm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUJhDzcKTdwNR7jVWDuZlN9wm%2F6Rc1ZQBICVKirmMjc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjpO%2BI9T7XqFZMerIQDFsS%2BnfAkcVqmsSzUkOqH7gSI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7OVCaF7ioEpFv5JDj6eGRGGtfVVOh32l8tqgfOS4DI2Hrk%2FkqsZih1%2F9q0GzZdz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=seXn7W4N%2F%2FMI78IqQVuCYPHtZv3rE6ayKnj0%2BhP%2F%2FDY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HlmiF6%2FcNiFGi8AtH3SRYmYAQMLtIUGTAyicdVGRYrSlAn9IeQC0gAGISL8w9MvY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BVmkmvNaPmlcPdg7m7%2BqZ4Tzq27MxluWl8pireWRy3Y%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241256                        19 AVERY ST                                  0230004600000
                                WEST JOHN D.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20547                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE - RELOCATION OF PANELS & KNOB/TUBE           
    REMEDIATION                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW                             
    OWN        WEST JOHN D.                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241258                        125 EASTWOOD DR                              2860000500000
                                GAINLEY, TODD & JILL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20545                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM REMODEL                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        GAINLEY, TODD & JILL                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241267                        96 ALEXANDER PL                              014R009300000
                                GASIEWSKI, STANLEY & ELIZABETH

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20543                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C & GAS FURNACE                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        GASIEWSKI, STANLEY & ELIZABETH          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241274                        226 NOTRE DAME ST                            2020008500000
                                HART, MARGARET E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20541                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUKw8F%2FDMg69Z2MGEhvTfukzByoiAU3SCFhEXVR7FGxpu%2BZHcrML1Sjv7sHO2LHi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjdCS5yf5XZXpYne6LSlAx8GuclewlhtVj3HejhiTqk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zWYreSwoZN42DldWm25QxcUu%2B4DD0GavpZZ51bZC15e6IDTziqbdOi268fNegELJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iIn9jlaUszlEGnJcCERKQIo0r%2F1ydq%2FZl9yw5KjO20I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dj6afeu6LXV68z4Jpa1BgQL5MHR21T2DQYC0%2Bx%2BTCyAwUrWzlMTWWMxb0Pr82bYA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYwSqpSF0jlgrxRBlahuEZVTX3wZaIskOrXdNaUsfc4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bU3GmWY95ktjS1d9irlM6ivf5ALTWQ31cjoLigCscUE9bfvwGKhgSZiA6u1jcNAg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rM1M0m4cQrNgTGVS3MisD1MI%2B1%2BqHQwlfkeCHJLJr54%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GE6Zd2LJqf%2BjjxRdco%2FQqp%2BKfEqTs3XbFl3PI5oq00d%2FbPCspMwuW6VV6Is0dpJG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jdB4URm4la5Jwa7BEvoYGritBnEqn3h9S0%2FlqXPRX2U%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    1 ST FLOOR KITCHEN REMODEL                                  
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JAMES M DUDAS                           
    OWN        HART, MARGARET E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241295                        11 HAYRE ST                                  0420003500000
                                JRP REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20552                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE 100A TO 200A                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        JRP REALTY LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241296                        HILLSIDE RD (REAR)                           004R005600000
                                CARMEL, DAVID P

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20551                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE REPAIR 100A TO 200A                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        CARMEL, DAVID P                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241316                        404 SOUTHWICK RD                             0970000100000
                                WESTFIELD OAKS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20557                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE                                         
    UNIT #28                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        WESTFIELD OAKS LLC                      

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UeJhCX5E7N8v2%2FjBPbIbbVcYModVEXhdQgd8mKo6LlkqbtJT2iN8upZ%2F9WVair6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ezFRXYx%2F%2F5eUyIidypeuwbX0sFswIj6%2B%2B%2B2jacJ4px4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6u67xUD%2BeSFEdU1wcHjE8JwIzCrKVAAb4Hdav6XmePw2X8HtUvLECearoBrZOch3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IHvd89qU24sp%2B9sEcDRLmQFoUuv08JnS8H5j0hmpGx0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EYCHxuPPPU5QZLmoWninqNMwX6nT%2BLwl5ZOrS8ckaQyszxZSuk9e%2FgS5irIpugeP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8OEsW0zhxSCB32FCk4C2EEyIpyE3S29P%2FMMd3VJ1NI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k3DqLX2DB%2B85FLtjU98LWb7Xhc6555HbEPjWVjAegmFElkM%2BerrEXkiXuvUaCK%2Bd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bj4hlKaOOZmI7M9%2BhpY1ibta5nQ8GEgWyWTyICUaa4%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241317                        265 SPRINGDALE RD                            2350000900000
                                RACICOT, ARMAND R & CAROL A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20556                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C & AIR HANDLER                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        RACICOT, ARMAND R & CAROL A             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241318                        81 COURT ST                                  0640007400000
                                MATTHEWS-KANE, TIMOTHY & BRIDGET

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20555                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE SERVICE TO GARAGE                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DAN WHITELEY INC                        
    OWN        MATTHEWS-KANE, TIMOTHY & BRIDGET        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241319                        7 OVERLOOK DR                                0790002900000
                                FOUCHE, MICHAEL J & MELISSA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20554                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLIT DUCTLESS 36,000 BTU HEAT PUMP - COOLING  
    ONLY                                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        FOUCHE, MICHAEL J & MELISSA A           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241320                        95 LLEWELLYN DR                              0880002600000
                                ZAVRAS-BENTREWICZ, KATHERINE M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CF1vBA0Hy3jX4tHhNpy9ZgjQRJD5tL5BoQMt2vNCXK8xbg%2FJ3oPDOovsEeBpKZ7v
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LqaEC6ctdB0VFxUjfd8qhHxe6OFo6%2FKMiHo%2B9AncR7k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y8sGpvAiubU%2F6g2Xc58kAgUOEs7E%2FGQmxZ8lcxcI0hWGsu5sfnsJDR6%2BkHFtnIbc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PBXwi9H6HlosNTfuYcosfr5JfyXfRr8%2BlksscdXCFO4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSMotBruAWAl%2BO%2FsTwKpdOG5alR2rmPtfB5XeTAOEsY8FlLwfcmF8%2FLMhwEFvufW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSZR%2BpjVgda9%2FZklFR%2FcifCzq%2BS4suFsVdE%2F7xhDiFA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gCltbltQKUVuHCM8oqhpLXzi8c38PgBxQXfL98hVn%2FR3W06fDDH1Fy8uncc5xhMr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfAcJGk5dDabbR3PxQVvRO25sQkUhV0EmPQ%2B5KdAIZc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rFryyZV6O%2BmomZZGePCWb7HKSUO3LkwhsYvZGEnvH%2BMePjLoTNvXnyz%2B%2BJF8HgDK
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E20553                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/07/24 06/07/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD ANOTHER MINI-SPLIT DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP CONDENSING UNIT   
    9000 BTU & INDOOR HEAD                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        ZAVRAS-BENTREWICZ, KATHERINE M          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241330                        76 BATES RD                                  1320000200000
                                TEAHAN JOHN F. + JUDITH M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20567                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE - 100A TO 200A                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TIMOTHY J HODNICKI                      
    OWN        TEAHAN JOHN F. + JUDITH M.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241331                        82 HAWKS CL                                  040R016000000
                                MCDONALD, JEFFREY P & PATRICIA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20566                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT ELECTRIC HYBRID WATER HEATER               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROMEO L BEAULIEU & SONS INC             
    OWN        MCDONALD, JEFFREY P & PATRICIA M        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241332                        37 FLORENCE ST                               2370002700000
                                LUPIEN, PETER J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20565                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT OIL FURNACE                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROMEO L BEAULIEU & SONS INC             
    OWN        LUPIEN, PETER J                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAClY6nZWGxoKqtPaTkVXUb9a%2BTqpjT6IVSD9aq1q9kbIBTaVyIiEmreBsVR5SdR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aEFyu24PEiIsZqGc%2Btq75teknA07gwThkW%2BLqrwae7c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E6v%2FSwCsCTkdZqR7t836dAcQ0s2ZYxISxrrj0vxn8uIJOvpaoMSYqCYG%2F8cLc%2BG%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M34S2X6OONwWflKoCkw5%2FY3Z7Cro3UXQbkDegEX7TVI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5tWZY2sbMhco9OKqNtNIZ%2B35UBINhav7q11TVxoOw4QFFZAjBmGwD%2BNN2QfFD%2FR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kZS821vsoakVfcGbT5MVc7PAzIwZkKYPJeJIToMkaZ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VaRbJBpTPH6MUAO2hYRKJBLUC5a2uIiZGlP6PIeFNJkt3XIkRg7Y7T7MPgar4UHD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Afu%2ByJma0yltMofLmzl5ES1tI5qQIBO5qjdFx021kQ%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241333                        76 SACKETT RD                                013R010500000
                                CZERNIEJEWSKI WALDEMAR + HALINA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20564                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING OF LIGHTS                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        CZERNIEJEWSKI WALDEMAR + HALINA         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241334                        24 ELY ST                                    0960003300000
                                FRAPPIER, DANIEL J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20563                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATH FAN INSTALL                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        FRAPPIER, DANIEL J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241335                        112 FRANKLIN ST                              0610002300000
                                WEEKS, STEPHEN R & ROSEMARIE C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20562                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATH FAN INSTALL                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, FERNANDO                        
    OWN        WEEKS, STEPHEN R & ROSEMARIE C          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241336                        17 LAUREL AV                                 1220004100000
                                COLLINS, JENNIFER Y

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEnvmHb3Z7ZVkk2lX1SmB08Gg9mpalKdaWsqq1eGIalp5gKJ7R3PoRcb8ZxIlRvL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r9zlFws1pfbdq0aY5ZbYhXO3EIC74iGYJ2WCJOIkInI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aAq%2FWSTijHp6glm8lGkLSdKQv2UVcSQhy9LXV2OQb6jyr46Gvsr7ryBQv0lpUyUR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSCrUYoXPNENL0pAKCNLZgdFo54wdswL5RI0P9R%2FlCw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1opdyuIZzuBrVnzFfngKtfXUWKlq0hFSk2hO1Ky%2BFXkbMtbXCrT8IFowh7rgoWtw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aEYP9t5CF1ir7QkpkKu33ytfiktDS1zoAilo8zdyQt4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F0B6MsLSIliMr74PakDz%2B1%2Bo%2BSB6xjcBgL9nbYl%2Flq%2B5ZxkRziZdQ8fbJd3LpJ%2FN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1bEgdzy%2BXGCTBtjd1ug4wmd%2BhlBCqojm6OlUTS6Xr2s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f2ZoVbfUdqAKPBGHSplj3lvnM2uLilAcuxxEzsiWmjRhvTO2HaXT4UNuL3p%2B4PK2
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20561                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ELECTRIC WATER HEATER                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        COLLINS, JENNIFER Y                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241337                        82 NOBLE ST                                  0150004000000
                                LAWRENCE, CLIVE O & SUE A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20560                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/10/24 06/10/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        LAWRENCE, CLIVE O & SUE A               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241351                        20 RUSSELL RD                                0680007500000
                                VAN OOSTVEEN GERRIT + LOUISA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20576                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    METER RE-ENERGIZE APT B                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       VAN OOSTVEEN, RICHARD                   
    OWN        VAN OOSTVEEN GERRIT + LOUISA            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241360                        56 WOODBRIDGE LA                             0710007300000
                                NEARY KENNETH J. JR & CYNTHIA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20575                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI MINI SPLITS HYPER HEAT PUMP TO HEAT/COOL 
    HOME 30,000 BTU                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wwdi7A7XbNPq6WkukDPn4ahJFcJjCt4HT1hbfXsBYY4ZEcFwOqmH64u76cW2y0Z6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hDMpW%2BMsfzJbF7gDWYuAeBBquL0U3O28dd0q0y0mkwM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rz6%2FcSW9i6PU19IIPUsGuJK7WZ0cIGZOtfZ3vPjNNVg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fVRmIDjhnvbh4cGAsXst7BpQ4wlNCK9PXPUywW6YWeQs%2Bv0HZSaoHlmfb1qeTs0n
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wePdScAn%2BG3Wh04iNRThnMPLne3RXChjeORpQwnmnLo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVP%2BNukcuXZvdZ9GD0oqVJExWt52Kt0VTG8I0EV8H22V%2F07ju0LEcW5L3OnsNR6L
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTj%2BsuQW%2FYnIKASHD6ZAqqB8%2BMWjPDuzoQ1Q8A87kKQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D9NWrp28PQSLURAp1LRjS216pVHElz7b3SHlgJppzVVwGKlgiamvZP4uL9xwjtuG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dTTNFEkMwxegfkBYU2wIE%2BK1LyeWk%2FP%2BMsE9G%2BJa9gY%3D
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OWN        NEARY KENNETH J. JR & CYNTHIA M.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241361                        33 CRESCENT CL                               007R004600000
                                KENNEY THOMAS E. & MARY N.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20574                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    48,000 BTU MITSUBISHI MNI SPLIT DUCYLESS HEAT PUMP          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        KENNEY THOMAS E. & MARY N.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241367                        8 LAUREL AV                                  1220001100000
                                CURRAN THOMAS F. & THERESA R.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20571                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ATTIC AIR HANDLER AND CONDENSER                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        CURRAN THOMAS F. & THERESA R.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241369                        39 WILLOW BROOK LA                           040R017400000
                                PERRY, JENNIFER A & MARK W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20569                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE AND AC                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        PERRY, JENNIFER A & MARK W              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241375                        114 LINDBERGH BD                             0170002600000
                                LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQvIFGxLfFWZoEb2lw2NdM4nhRCu5N2BMZ2AWE0JnnY5841DwBaeHsFU7HPjCqGW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21JNpVepgyDe676Var%2BDQ5QNR5wZjabbVmQUjZ%2FRBy8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xoozLcVssar8nYB5GmS4oYmBKcmaxdGa%2BPhKXcL177%2BZVVsmyX5erm4JgB74Vl6q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BBA7xjcjwz1OlvkG%2FmBQoOcgk0Rzir1%2FLBomGXMknaY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DaBKPV%2BhHurpwBQjxn3d12tup961Om8HLDcX9RvzZ1LlSFQuQ0NnO3B3pGtEgDfG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZjOyqZkG%2B44PyJxSOxZVT3CFCnB6KoLgdnuy%2BSWpTW4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zto1W7KqW9DTvhnJ0dg3p%2FoYTdFx1wNm4ofLnalfmlix23iL3Sw3spyCSRVw5vb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cK%2B2%2FctDn0xgkmV%2FBtbM7I9c%2Fv6PHyRKeFAuAHKLBok%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cT%2FsslOrHzmVGJKePZ1J9quww06jCxXjhhczVO%2FExDIltsvU1RrFyEQKdB9YLhj0
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PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20579                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD KITCH PLUGS AND 3 REC LIGHTS DW DISP CIRCUIT            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RFL ELECTRIC                            
    OWN        LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241376                        929 SHAKER RD                                006R00030002D
                                KRESS, BARBARA H.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20591                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDENSER AND FURNACE                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        KRESS, BARBARA H.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241377                        59 SUSAN DR                                  2900002600000
                                MALONEY CHARLES H. & ELEANOR C.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20592                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDENSER                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        MALONEY CHARLES H. & ELEANOR C.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241382                        155 FRANKLIN ST                              0690007800000
                                GRIMALDI PETER N. + NANCY R.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20590                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER DAMAGED SERVICE PANEL ALSO INSTALL OUTDOOR    
    EMERGENCY DISCONNECT METER                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FQTv9v6ZyldYdyxElrKHUwX1r5R0wYUDF1wCPB6X5DN%2BoX0Tmt0VqtfLliVgjpFG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SOJRoxO0Sg124JrwMzzimSLnaAW2JNHr2E6tMkCPSb8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7I0clOe9BkMsa2xXco5AiMD6IerYsZakVXMNY1h5MY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T3SuQykGbZipBAkzhO1abf4y5ADEKCoR5ExS3iOVo0%2BiCB8y%2BCCGtOwQtD88MDqP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b9T6y%2BBaiWVtQ1Ht9bhqbcWynOl0DKt22Y6a0sgYEOw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hpVqS9D6M5IbI6CyrJ4%2F4sBxRhZcn2AJ86aPzDKYb0FrR%2FmPPVSUI73vU42kasFq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fg8eRtCbloSTTwstzIxx6U4FSz8MtqU0ID8%2FxOrK1Tc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55u5ezChMXPTVhX3CYsqkq71H9rdCoZmNxzI1bXu4wqFSJAtJoGFkBIEnJc6iFj6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1SswFGIx2%2BEtkWCTEqB1gZQIU72iIJjHj%2FpSz%2BRCN2Q%3D
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ELEC       BARKETT ELECTRIC LLC
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        GRIMALDI PETER N. + NANCY R.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241408                        129 TANNERY RD                               005R000900000
                                LEVEILLE, DARRYL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20589                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        LEVEILLE, DARRYL                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241422                        150 HILLSIDE RD                              014R002400010
                                DISESSA, MARILYN A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20578                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE BATH FAN AND SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BILEY, VIKTOR                           
    OWN        DISESSA, MARILYN A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241438                        20 HOLLAND AV                                0220004600000
                                SCHWARTZ, ALAN R &

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20585                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE OUT OLD PANEL WITH INSTALLATION OF NEW 200AMP MAIN   
    BREAKER PANEL                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        SCHWARTZ, ALAN R &                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241458                        72 KENSINGTON AV                             0500001200000
                                TOMASINI , LEVOY J.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wBYnlCTvk%2B1QKHZhWm3g9tKJtv0ZW5u8mBN2z76N8unCrUbm1uaZQww3qAa3hFJ4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoQ5ZsyPrbOOiu4h2m0BUrxY7bWRtUmlprQK4RNfbDI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6cxsQAfF88KV6uBCvM%2BM3DvTSinP46Yf8BhvYOqvVAESV5Mu7A0BmCn26G3bRvFV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IwnE4Tj%2FFDObWyYzgNIDPTz9NrN8%2FygQfbsrvAnUb6o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8NgTLEjjsD%2FLpqCQ7N2ijIW6zT%2BmjmWiyoL%2BuxQ4h8q3UF%2FnEPW%2BOFSdGikWYRPk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzaBc9sF6L2RUxW%2FP88%2BxTlm11wnQXXA4tUUIwZKfvo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zAKks0nFAJ7siO%2FOxKh3Pq4z4v6eE7LwIJC4UVLVzG82T98C1HQCgROvxBtV1WAj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCJVFjovzFiozHZZ4nH9LmJG%2F5hXpxUAaqIYRpJPXJ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFqrNbv4XLDXzhT%2Bc2x%2BDbrnI%2Flr2JDulOmkjyI5uR4zS6dLZ2wZkFb49mCWqyKQ
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20581                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C & AIR HANDLER                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHARDT, JAMES                        
    OWN        TOMASINI , LEVOY J.                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241466                        185 GUN CLUB RD                              2730001100000
                                PEZZINI ALFRED M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20580                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FULL REWIRE OF EXISTING HOME TO MEET NEC - 4 INSPECTIONS    
    NEEDED - 181 GUN CLUB ROAD                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       K SACCO ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        PEZZINI ALFRED M.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20241476                        297 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          062R003400000
                                BECHARD, STEVEN S

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20597                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PUT SERVICE BACK ON HOUSE 200 AMP OVERHEAD                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        BECHARD, STEVEN S                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241492                        165 SHAKER RD                                1230004000000
                                KOWAL ROBERT M. + YONG C.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20600                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP                                
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ugrKcZ8XkiOqX6FQtZfqkAyZk7Qi8PB254NaWaRh6HeBJTbw7vJQSS8h1Mgp3z2S
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSfX47C3CpyMYalGgcXxSE4wTsgG1zsZA8z9yMm%2FF%2Bs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RdUw6Y3kfAtrvuXMc9K%2FqhxwJPMyj0YOF0AxnzIyveY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CRKkF%2FqimBxF22TglVOVmyrL2Vq8V3ojIn0yCVSQLO%2FFOUh%2FuVkO8RXRbGytL%2BK5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WAGL14RHZLB74dvhnexlqemQri68%2FtL6rqIBY57IMbg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMaCBWRE62dZoKy65vgdSLKGs%2FG3wI6iuqPh%2B6VcGwmwQoUHTVjlaoSxc%2BWXli4U
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jWgzQ6vMEJeV7eF74lYcfabPwPiM86gxHXUtEMYWM%2FU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6wXB7T0abkYLPNMo%2F6HqD%2BFyKJXG7O0yowRM2gmpOI88bI5zkZiwtZT5HxC2U5rT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=afRLxVKwmsHLVvgpGAAHymdYJaSTQr1BvzP90HQT7gM%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    OWN        KOWAL ROBERT M. + YONG C.               
    PLBG       TORRONE, HEATHER L                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241493                        46 GLADWIN DR                                0870000600000
                                PULASKI RICHARD A. + LOUISE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20599                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TORRONE, HEATHER L                      
    OWN        PULASKI RICHARD A. + LOUISE M.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241494                        83 DARTMOUTH ST                              2220007000000
                                PARSONS, DARLENE A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20596                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE HYBRID WATER HEATER                                    
    61 DARTMOUTH ST                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        PARSONS, DARLENE A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241498                        63 S MAPLE ST                                0370002700000
                                KENNEDY, KEITH D & SHARON M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20593                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-FEEDING GARAGE WITH 50AMP FEEDER FROM MAIN PANEL, TRENCH 
    WILL BE DUG IN DRIVEWAY                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAMOTTE, JEREMY                         
    OWN        KENNEDY, KEITH D & SHARON M             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5fiJRpkN%2FU1TDxOi5e5Z25MDjZX4AWFQHuM9JZ3Z%2BUoC9QGgbxhwKrNXGECtcv85
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nC6J7%2Bn0JlUy5s1vWmSdRUlReo2xWe7SopbRz1YN5Gg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iO1tim4kP7DBO4lbDhDS%2Bkky7BCsiFQ0sY4sTcxzy7YU783ilL685vDkvtMgm0Ke
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GlmHM%2BmK0wsx9%2BGv82UEVYlli0C4xgk7h1k4Oe2CZbw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rHSXv4zbHPDluAM5PDN%2FDgY8ROm1TY605RpuVuz7d447FRoN3EVtZm2dMAcNA%2BF1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZtDvU%2FWxa6LiodJyHABYhx3FWJe1GgKtjR%2B4suZNIQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBtZUTcBXz96kexKNh185lNcYQ3nK902ToU2zezYkfO0gq%2FrPzVF3SDjAozN3yXZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZK0mSeHPuKjVuj%2BNK0BOO%2FCnn4wUocOtMtXc1PQYWEI%3D
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20241500                        375 HILLSIDE RD                              004R003600000
                                WHALLEY, DANIEL J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20594                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/26/24 06/26/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE FOR 200AMP SERVICE                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAMOTTE, JEREMY                         
    OWN        WHALLEY, DANIEL J                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241519                        7 DARBY DR                                   0980002100000
                                DIDUK ROBERT D. + DONNA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20604                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/24 06/27/25              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLED NEW SERVICE METER, INSTALL2 GROUND RODS BONDED ME-
    TER, NEW PANEL & BREAKERS                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LITTLE, CRAIG S.                        
    OWN        DIDUK ROBERT D. + DONNA M.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20241521                        89 YEOMAN AV                                 2090002700000
                                BIEGALSKI JOHN D. + CZESLAWA T.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20603                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/24 06/27/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERIVCE CHANGE 100AMPS 120/240VOLTS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MARION ELECTRIC INC                     
    OWN        BIEGALSKI JOHN D. + CZESLAWA T.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241522                        44 PINEHURST ST                              2050010200000
                                GOULET GERARD G. + KATHLEEN M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20602                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/24 06/27/25              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XAd2Bxt6aZNXfTM7XwBavBylTCFvR2k%2BMrmJydKW1eB8CLCXSB3OcfVe2A%2Bxf1xO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rDtc%2FZ97kFCeD1MeWR0pehMLkrDYOT19N6gZbXPlq%2BxSXprMIDiPxTdbfRHuki%2Bo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRGmi3E1FJ82IE8i%2BCffb4exNyBU%2F1yr9dKTrqo%2FvGJG0eDSVJ1UeqEGRJGGGRZf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZtJ5ZEIlTnPoj4%2FJ47cvNX1jlnIpFx9dYVAMezJHlw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1WzesS5G7lIF17wzMHv4ezGlWW2OlXKzmyOuc0X%2FnDQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRLrsPInsEVA0tZ%2BfsxHnNLNyDQVegXBIKek1tGcn3%2BnlS36JBd9IoKQDtI%2FFkai
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F1xer2zbq1ux7wEdobZ%2FOrNhPcHg5oWnvV5DtTRn43I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k3WOKxR7vUH5Xd%2FTjHItJ3O53aCc1v1spHnud5aiTldFYCivmtG%2BzSZ4xf0JnyfF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UF0bxNtI%2F%2BU7YgMykovUSDjPbGkCk2HG4jnY7xKggRA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fjqLRBSgnGxruTLYCS8ugRoRep6rStiOLvbKHG%2BInEp2qHAQQUxw8a%2BFfUCQ%2BOBL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frW%2BLjeoAi0AoNWq8i1MFCQhhAwe5EMV5N1faTOwCAE%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE LINE SIDE SERVICE ENTRANCE CABLE                    
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MARION ELECTRIC INC                     
    OWN        GOULET GERARD G. + KATHLEEN M.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,455.00               0        2,455.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNo3WBTv19yIP0nP6kHYnGGHNTVHvN876Ibrr%2BBPn5KjZW4emJA31nJQP8W%2BO5Ft
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wOnX7kHwoGPLtRJTDhJn%2FILO3HFf6IR%2FxOM1EIQTArU%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES SERVICE CHANGE                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241363                        103 WOODSIDE TE                              2520002600000
                                SCHOLPP, KATHLEEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20572                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/17/24 06/17/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE/REPAIR                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW                             
    OWN        SCHOLPP, KATHLEEN M                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNo3WBTv19yIP0nP6kHYnGGHNTVHvN876Ibrr%2BBPn5KjZW4emJA31nJQP8W%2BO5Ft
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KlzIxkyuzOuP26sDbLycVOR67pB4DoS0gVuPSPqRqP8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=auspumebBJDwuLzutYG2aMjI88eMCBEbLpetjkdWmCn6AZ5QZGRSXrCiP66VZlRR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RurGWEzWbgWPYk5XwMaFdZyyIhLsDzcF4l%2F9qXX7DjA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241250                        120 DEVON TE                                 036R002600000
                                MCNAMARA, ROBERT J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16116                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        MCNAMARA, ROBERT J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241251                        11 HAYRE ST                                  0420003500000
                                JRP REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16115                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           65.00               0           65.00
P9465                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW FURNACE & WATER HEATER; GAS TEST; REPLACE DISHWASHER,   
    DRINKING FOUNTAIN, KITCHEN SINK, WATER PIPING               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ANGELOS PLUMBING                        
    OWN        JRP REALTY LLC                          
    PLBG       ANGELOS PLUMBING                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            115.00                          115.00
20241252                        197 GRANVILLE RD                             0500006100000
                                LAPRADE, MILISSA A & SCOTT A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16114                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        LAPRADE, MILISSA A & SCOTT A            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241254                        304 STEIGER DR                               1280003700000
                                GALLAGHER, TIMOTHY P & SARAH M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mqqj7T4SI1bd%2FU8yeL0yPRvCt36TP9qDqCXt2rDaBnRAnB0zbcuHH9yFJj6emlZs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GzjEPtZ0hzoCp8fRPu1mcdQ4Bxq9fa4%2FG8Sl6EQoDh8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c1lif1V34om6lwOxmXh3sMtLmG2PfKTvuLnccsv40QF1hKNMKvEzR7GpxfkcIp%2Fp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDCqXVIelwkGC2tnS5bSM8ZZcqKS49Unq5OW4v53GCo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86H9OQbkGerdD78jUtnENqm04wxDJjoUMXhab%2FwiJVfBvwn7iKeNOi00fPvmAFPM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2B2Akjz8YgdLmx%2FX5e3c8HBDSHMe7JVf10z%2Fyqv9y%2F4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOtgEBopkXLJt305GVJNMCsshyu0k3Nzl6FiZipGtiA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BSX%2BWnAeoO9A6KUiX%2BCdJHE0hLCis4Yeoz3k6aQ9zGDspicjbbp%2Bt5Rt9N4%2BtWe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xcOA8lB8%2BLIlfebDP8CO%2F83XPtYehRNSeht6SIMIs%2B8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5hGZqCo4u7NHe4mg6jdHJ2WxNI4WEgIa8MTgPyR4RJ7hVmZ2JE7Hr2yhzplqLHk8
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16113                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9463                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER & PIPING REPLACEMENT                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        GREGS PLBG                              
    OWN        GALLAGHER, TIMOTHY P & SARAH M          
    PLBG       GREGS PLBG                              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241269                        32 COLONY CL                                 016R003800000
                                HESS, DAVID M & MEGHAN L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16118                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/05/24 09/03/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    POOL HEATER FOR NEW INGROUND POOL                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        CROFTS, JEFF                            
    OWN        HESS, DAVID M & MEGHAN L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241289                        929 SHAKER RD                                006R00030002D
                                KRESS, BARBARA H.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16120                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        KRESS, BARBARA H.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241294                        59 GRANDVIEW DR                              2670002600000
                                KUKOWSKI MARK S. + LYNN E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16119                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9470                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER; WATER PIPING                                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9dRs4Vujl09R4CG468RfWn8TOuTsknEL9P50Cdg%2BHVA1ero1Xug29HVJPxY1DB%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tk8jrc7asNa7NIoH5uZsIh0t17CKHJuLbWVLBi5wcUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wvZDHyZRkeY09yb%2FkOa74WOFJc72FSJV1lEugwnrpig%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=izKkqoUfPgqCAvfWggjLewxwUz7ZH6H4XFHUhPp%2B9Bw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0i%2FOoC9YuJ37%2BTfmHcDDNy3DWTuhiSK8P2zeVZmE5LB%2F7Ob%2BoD5CU%2BT3y9yGe80W
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cU6h1HR%2Brsa7JNp4DnALdiofLPCTv9nS70yoWPyjqcI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B6OqOlYuve4YBXcQIl5iNMsi5xBqYABNJedg6ULmbZosvDRXtM0%2F7yrRvpZUg2YV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sh5yP6kR1sKmTz0cZO%2BozOgHPUQbo98eVehRHAYGXg8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8s3LuxkeoVRJdpt6LlPh%2BkErFSUx%2B2Y4JApEN%2B0IHONppE1GPQ%2FmjVfqLnOALPFY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yoDU4wV6%2FUZFM%2FkflSUD6nUZObGakGuJ2sp0%2BbuSEPo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nr0K6bNUux7PmR%2BhiFyYEJ6niwOydJISJ5Yrc0QTueg%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        THOMAS J FITZELL IV                     
    OWN        KUKOWSKI MARK S. + LYNN E.              
    PLBG       THOMAS J FITZELL IV                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241321                        96 ALEXANDER PL                              014R009300000
                                GASIEWSKI, STANLEY & ELIZABETH

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16121                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        GASIEWSKI, STANLEY & ELIZABETH          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241322                        404 SOUTHWICK RD                             0970000100000
                                WESTFIELD OAKS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16122                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
    UNIT #28                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        WESTFIELD OAKS LLC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241324                        25 STATE ST                                  0130001400000
                                DORSEY, KIMBERLY J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16125                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        DORSEY, KIMBERLY J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3vq8wyV5vpVzkX9%2F6C9QIMoD2yBitUuQ1l5A6vIW%2B%2Bvimb5876hf%2B%2FZECcL4R7m
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qt1pf78ZAKNzCwc0QurPmPi8txjeKV0yFzlJfjdQTXE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=izVifspRujL8SucKluHIh0aFpV8b6eaDMYz7%2FepqfDnGKknKUz18e1ciuqMWzTXq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8EjBK4lqMZ8SLdCrE9bqQMcPOJu0C94VofIynzy7mDI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JeAi%2F5tRF0%2BFwqao%2FAnKexcBM%2FAOPfCsiGKhpLN4oG%2BSmBiDT65INPlFL%2FGSThYZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jYXya7vRYNb6efv%2BGSCbQ6sI4JTRCNZz273esJVdMt4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xqAkdDmj1cZapwVW5iSnDPNnAf9f%2BUVqsbtpTz0hu4SdoiHIdndL94nBSVK%2FJ1L2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCDJeFIixebjN4tuyz%2FvSYHYYXAUUpPd%2FYRY3deuUmY%3D
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20241325                        55 ORANGE ST                                 0570002900000
                                ACQUINO JUAN + AMELIA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16124                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        ACQUINO JUAN + AMELIA                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241365                        39 WILLOW BROOK LA                           040R017400000
                                PERRY, JENNIFER A & MARK W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16126                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/14/24 09/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FURNACE                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        PERRY, JENNIFER A & MARK W              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241371                        150 HILLSIDE RD                              014R002400010
                                DISESSA, MARILYN A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16131                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEAT, AARON                           
    OWN        DISESSA, MARILYN A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20241372                        10 BUSH ST                                   0230002700000
                                MADRID, SCOTT N & HEATHER L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16132                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lAxXPnncp5WBbE3vp9PY3dA%2FTGmE%2FB6zFjFp%2FEvHKy0dT3gak52ijZmleYWAQLRY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHYF0nUBQJf3ZsEly%2Bhu6DfEhEK%2BXGmEI1P2N49gBZNansxuFcjW4WZ4OWe%2Fi2wp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQ6fNM7j2p0beQUhMTpMj1oZ2xvK6xLrLK2Xyh%2B%2FfzCwfL4bbMZZ96L9Uwgzl7TW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F8qnjqZA6HngtqgvqSgSnkdrX%2B%2F1kkeIIprWgi%2Fu9EY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mzhjKnfQoGdm24Bf05GxO4zqnMZDttho8%2FP4ryrQdvk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PF8rOueeme6fpe9vxleex%2FfkvJHg%2FbpWtFCH%2FWia6fLY3%2B1SEgVGYBf48zNegVrk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gjSW6GWBNMC9%2FI%2FgnB0oDdW6QmvZ3it5%2BujsqIl1kpw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EUFiB3UqhfcxVo4yR21iJXtyRshr5l89Ue9KTjoaPwsc25cMBBHGc8bfWEJq%2FsNs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5FTU5p2bFk4S%2FhFvyfg6AjPWgaBpz6%2B0%2BE0WG%2B3y3m0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8f6R0nVriFNKr4Nn54Z2xeUpZ%2BBITEATL%2FNO3AumujPaTqECucISAB6BiRNjGARs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ydnVvmeARiOtE2gRc4dT236PiS6xts7gvELL0w9KjpY%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    TEST                                                        
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        GREGS PLBG                              
    OWN        MADRID, SCOTT N & HEATHER L             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241373                        3 WINTERGREEN LA                             0800005200000
                                WICHOWSKI, ROBERT P

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16130                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COOKSTOVE                                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVID M RITCHIE PLUMBING AND HEATING    
    OWN        WICHOWSKI, ROBERT P                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20241379                        92 WESTWOOD DR                               0810002200000
                                PLISKA, DONALD J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16128                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        PLISKA, DONALD J                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241380                        22 ST JAMES AV                               0420006400000
                                PALUMBO, JAMES J & LINDA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16127                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        PALUMBO, JAMES J & LINDA M              

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ZearASZV%2FsnW%2B4oUl2FJAkfv0LvT5%2BatvE4bLxsNCc2Ob5YWBFryUinUfCk0kG%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p6skDmMSw%2Fk74ZMfujQwbAsZlp67Pb3qPmanci2A7n8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HjA9SMjCf2%2FSNKVHAOjP602T1lU0CiJ3AXONrREF8DifIRInS5ycp%2FEWfpaA%2FYX5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oStd1pjlF%2BFFJZ1S3AGrv5QRAAfbblHwO5SRJ4LTrAE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JpCCayuLrE301QGt6rIMelo9fZMdp1BFpTnu0GTpLNtZuIER01jaM3YxVxXdkCiC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rFrwzljUgWCaDG1qO6n1Ddoha3tKyi48W6mNxvu12ts%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGgckiX6Ou3MU580sMs2n3z%2BIvMAww006SHhJMX01D4wX8G6VKiE%2BTPYw0S0bIUk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0faAOPtpQ9i7QrUJgENeGKXFCydvISDwtzMcw%2BEZs40%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241381                        129 TANNERY RD                               005R000900000
                                LEVEILLE, DARRYL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16129                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        LEVEILLE, DARRYL                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241440                        27 NOBLE AV                                  0300002600000
                                RIVERA, ANGELO & LISA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16136                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1ST FLOOR - GAS METER RELOCATED                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEE'S PLUMBING & MECH                  
    OWN        RIVERA, ANGELO & LISA                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241443                        27 NOBLE AV                                  0300002600000
                                RIVERA, ANGELO & LISA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16137                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2ND FLOOR - RELOCATED GAS METER                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEE'S PLUMBING & MECH                  
    OWN        RIVERA, ANGELO & LISA                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241469                        17 BIRCHWOOD LA                              1050000500000
                                MURPHY RICHARD L. + LAURIE K.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yEwOTa60iQwJXndBf0ROLQzUrDLq7YA2xPCf1Xra4NARJSwg3WRzUmFADsgjeVOI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LRLALhT19sgz%2BO20KwzX2RskAglRGCiPi78mGPlY2pc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qUmCcb%2FrsfsWeoGzcHJ6321bF6aL%2Bkbnn3Qb6dlKIbBKpUmrnXud3DTLwDShGbQq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghAQ7fuCC0xUTKSfKWkPK%2B%2BeFoGMo5guKmeKtKqIVH4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JIpmSwRtDZAauzUIsnVA0dRmwZgJgpsB8kO5RDM1o2BELSl7zAd%2FpNYPkfbORoxX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTddT02PkzTvLppeFdNTf9FE3JnmWmymn%2F%2Fn%2F7c9TdY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qRdE6Fl6vwUw2i%2B3xeBoWDJ4CrB%2B95MpOPaK6Vypb3um5P6XvdmiYlCI%2FYXvFSh0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7Ypf0mjp%2B%2B1Gpy%2Fd5yX6FiyAxppq41x3d8YWcFJUMQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o22tlK5pAIAYSi5BqrghaS%2FeapD7f8FcDxTakDxFfe%2B0Ajv9Nvx6uMzLI0Lcwmca
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G16135                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9485                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        MURPHY RICHARD L. + LAURIE K.           
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241470                        10-12 FORD AV                                056000230001D
                                RUPERT, JOSE M & NANCY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16134                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEST                                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TSUKANOV, VYATCHESLAV                   
    OWN        RUPERT, JOSE M & NANCY                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241472                        10-12 FORD AV                                056000230001D
                                RUPERT, JOSE M & NANCY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16133                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEST                                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TSUKANOV, VYATCHESLAV                   
    OWN        RUPERT, JOSE M & NANCY                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241477                        22 LADY SLIPPER CL                           1540002000000
                                LATA PAUL M. & DEBORAH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16140                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zSqXZ6GemSEbJ5GBQhQXkei5RupjvY983zNLdTVKIKqRwd8z4trTN70M30lW9WLV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5ds8EsvdCTph4vB%2FA9fmlFC7nJS%2F1DaBBi4OK9PT3w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PqFRb6jT6Zck%2BM%2B%2F4KDEJSsumRUG9C9qrfr5KjkI3E8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mlwSPYOnt2kJlhguyKni7NaFeNrl8fT4iSfR6qPdrvIvtqQ7p83hNHXlWVMb27rl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JEV31dM%2FdrSchLFMwE52Hybzd0%2Fvgo%2FTFxPAfXUIWmM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htQa5K3KM2Tq1EM1gjlM3umtieL3PEHvM%2FHsqomuKCc9NNsf%2B6oONyieg6MZ%2FIyB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U4IoOA5krjxkN7H88igBs%2BPeNjLmRgItdlN74j16EGs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AKaFqe5RArHOplcWYXiRWx5eJBa5d7LVQCYwfiL2OoxBSjU%2Bs5Aj1kheIci4ouBM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PEaifYsFMEAl0jogbRUmiomWhAJT8vgfcgvzwKEl8%2Fs%3D
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GAS        POTEET, AARON
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        LATA PAUL M. & DEBORAH A.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20241480                        48 CROWN ST                                  2040000800000
                                DIAZ, MIGUEL A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16138                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PATRICK SULLIVAN HTG & A/C              
    OWN        DIAZ, MIGUEL A                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241501                        10 FREDERICK ST                              0080006300000
                                JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16142                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/26/24 09/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241504                        164 ELM ST                                   0550013100000
                                ANTHONY RIX

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16141                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/26/24 09/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE & METER REPLACEMENT                                 
    166 ELM ST                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        
    OWN        ANTHONY RIX                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241524                        279 HOLYOKE RD                               2360003900000
                                MILLER, RICHARD E. & DIANE L.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RqLtxy6klvLsDaKNnjfpWQPEWrKBHBOwBHpa8ZLvgyFwCPoQibY80%2FlG8PTjJbUb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OyqNopkv4EfkK6Z%2FOVIEG3P3Rv%2FWS2IX3WS%2B69CnZuQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t4EUWVozAB1qtV%2FCEHDFMPmebXeffS0lGEu1ekr5TyxKar4%2FO70dFpM4Ho15lD6S
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VSpgS4E2doAt14FgGoI1uK0hoIqwcyCCwWch%2F3E1kuA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AH2A6gRZ1ON0RD1q4hh7JWSgZJEATi%2BzUWRWSvbbqAFQJ7AixsJpdKQy8fWyNuMd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RidYD6rJTvdMWdkLMH2JohUgHNj76V1y7DISWCKLKHk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AYGz6KqqOJQyXByDKbWLW%2F%2BajhuJAa1cC4X5fj5M8gaPVXOQqytr8TqPtNK7VJyR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7rK6l8V4g%2FYB6tORN5RuJtwkLjIyzOyiXIQJOfi2hU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n0ZXsEsCU7%2BszJTQnOfgi4P%2BjoXf52balEyIzdyMogIu32LYlMEPYUdOeFDFYieA
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G16144                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/27/24 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9491                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/27/24 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        MILLER, RICHARD E. & DIANE L.           
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241525                        75 HOLYOKE RD                                2310000700000
                                CHRZANOWSKI, WILLIAM J. & KATHLEEN C.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16143                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/27/24 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9490                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/27/24 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        CHRZANOWSKI, WILLIAM J. & KATHLEEN C.   
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,830.00               0        1,830.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k6Os%2FUfHK4bsYYn%2FQMB%2BbsKKhB5N62eAopiy%2BWcK8kygF5YvGHZVPxpWVSgigUx8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=InlL1igulwZwl3Awl5NI6R4QKAkX0S%2B2VKHXfwF8Hqw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AkYlXAsDctquYgzvVEsaV8LM8lf0QWXovFLDZvQ5gsc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPZQNflNxGPr7IARucHte9hg9A8mRGAom%2Bpu7u6OZ90%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8PqhWptw10n%2FOSJCRyjNtDpfbQqsLpzcGR0kB5H9cVfBqr97fCrL%2F7XHmMsUBB2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RrfduMf8xHXRxQKLIDvSJg7SaIUO0dBgho7UFTQIYeU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2fX5X6HGgEsUzu219adGUoE1aUScijDeRNcf%2FWVk0qM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241471                        15 NOBLE AV                                  0300005000000
                                POLO DENTAL, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9484                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/25/24 09/23/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER PIPING STERI SINK                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        POLO DENTAL, LLC                        
    PLBG       TSUKANOV, VYATCHESLAV                   
    PLUM       TSUKANOV, VYATCHESLAV                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           85.00               0           85.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qzHlgr6ERwA%2BhwkqQr5pdOCtfqTBEJ8cjrJ%2FULfPBQgiE5jb%2BWmTx1YeOgzkVBZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYTgzGhhI6j7k9SoHZwOaQNKwumMHL3WTKUNdR2H%2BwQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR7c5nr88nsH957ABK8ZFRaDEUukArO2WcwmuEuEkVXMWPesTieDhkA3Rlvi%2FOsZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MqVYzwTy%2Bf6Wq5NOIt6pGo20X9Ko4wKkY49g4P4gqw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241253                        96 RIDER RD                                  2760002500000
                                BUDLONG, MICHAEL F & TAMMY L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9464                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BUDLONG, MICHAEL F & TAMMY L            
    PLBG       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    PLUM       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241270                        26 ATWATER ST                                2010002600000
                                VAUTOUR, KERRI A & MATTHEW T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9468                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/05/24 09/03/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER STALL RENOVATION                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        VAUTOUR, KERRI A & MATTHEW T            
    PLBG       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    PLUM       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20241273                        56 PINE ST                                   2090011500000
                                DEMUSIS, SCOTT A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9467                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/05/24 09/03/24              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - BATHTUB; KITCHEN SINK; TOILET; VANITY          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        DEMUSIS, SCOTT A                        
    PLBG       JOHNSON, JEFFREY                        
    PLUM       JOHNSON, JEFFREY                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             90.00                           90.00
20241291                        86 WHITE ST                                  0100006000000
                                STRNISTE HELEN M

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zO5Hon%2F9RqTxJk9nB7fyeUQ8pCB1By1XitRR0xKyni81iTovz9xMw1N64jgwzGMo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FrADGCTuKTMwW1h1hjjkUXdy%2B9T1KsSaTq8ave2BRE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2BqyxKKDF3ATRUXs06kNQCVqnhzCtCkHAuKq7A0G%2B9bAo8Th5jjMtVZMOr1ZN3tQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rPduB44peOMhg8U0BnDy%2FgPhn2zC2oEX4HCgiJD4yCo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJyMSF6y2%2Bl4UmoFnFyzyQXGFPfFsau7sbN%2FkErV6%2FtOnoA1IsipoCZ0aXkgfRIy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwkZTYupW5w3f0G4DQGnogrpr6lFQdJXoU5UYFMyI7g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bgel4GbDFuRMxDzJw%2FG%2FH2nRCAaP9sYfh%2BioXLbOSaF5egAe9jBFzwDL4cMs3LPF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9umCGyXe0PAGKCZUF24bY6VFHHoBso0Wqgi5A67Jg8U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2F%2B40GhypZSseUEvY4DEOMNYFAE%2BMfVfoYqvudKOWodY2kjo1FFtsDa42uS5hAZ1


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT - JUNE 2024

Report generated: 07/18/2024 13:55
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     48

PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9471                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/07/24 09/05/24              0          115.00               0          115.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - TUB, LAV x2; SHOWER; MOP SINK; TOILET x2;      
    WASHER CONNECTION; WATER PIPING                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        STRNISTE HELEN M                        
    PLBG       ALBERTO HERNANDEZ                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            115.00                          115.00
20241339                        17 LAUREL AV                                 1220004100000
                                COLLINS, JENNIFER Y

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9477                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/11/24 09/09/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ELECTRIC WATER HEATER                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLLINS, JENNIFER Y                     
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    PLUM       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241341                        58 SQUAWFIELD RD                             0320012600000
                                ORLANDI ALDO L. & ELEANOR M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9476                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/11/24 09/09/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHTUB RENOVATION/REPLACEMENT                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ORLANDI ALDO L. & ELEANOR M.            
    PLBG       CHAPMAN, JONATHAN                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241342                        82 HAWKS CL                                  040R016000000
                                MCDONALD, JEFFREY P & PATRICIA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9475                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/11/24 09/09/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=96F74wKeSr8pZBfKRaJ%2F%2FJhjvkPZ6jLkABHRn3PWJGsiNG0Hup%2FH6wrrE6Q%2FkfZO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CLiODNfmljvYZEl3q%2Bu8sHf1GiLf6bd808NGkRga1G8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OIe6MSn5k%2BczXvpRD4b6lLReAWHjoOOsYx3z50vxmLE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NTwxoCILkWYdstWMg8swRFLCGV9%2F5Qgs4J%2B3zNXAMjmxv1aXoCbqF0IIeQf5EV05
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u1zjpXnnhLmPYaSMKbLA6AMzviCwPd8RV7LWYDc0MyQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KA4xe0d8BdzjgZRli%2Fulx5QkC9%2F%2FzpJQx3FjW6jCFIqtNZxCDa9rtprPTrNuosgU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gHJkNzPiIBpdEDDHxrh07WhtGE1QWZ6cwEUq2uT05l8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qehq5wo5xYWg64vqwmuwH0S77GWnX8TpxtYdTZY1gXGa12gsaY93%2BY3HfWUzt2ky
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rwdVfKDNK9kgSqvgxG9UGVFB1xVKmuFeklFZLjRHh3U%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        MCDONALD, JEFFREY P & PATRICIA M        
    PLBG       REIDY HEATING AND COOLING INC           
    PLUM       REIDY HEATING AND COOLING INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20241354                        2 BIG WOOD DR                                1530005700000
                                DICKINSON, JAN I. & THERESA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9478                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/13/24 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2ND WATER METER                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        DICKINSON, JAN I. & THERESA J.          
    PLBG       KARCHA, MIRCH                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241374                        231 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001700000
                                SHEA-MAJKUT, MAUREEN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9482                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SHEA-MAJKUT, MAUREEN                    
    PLBG       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    PLUM       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241378                        10 RIDGEVIEW TE                              2310002800000
                                STUCENSKI, JEFFREY S

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9481                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        STUCENSKI, JEFFREY S                    
    PLBG       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    PLUM       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tp8lggZp0eTsyC2bZ9q1dl2aBBVR3l0fHFeGEoFueJXahhIdWLY4fbovfsYKbPIg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KIAaeiFQ4yo9iRoL2UpRbZu8e0BURdj79r%2B4qKlqwss%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6GBZjzuNiyLmLvaVjpt2S6MgJw7IxNwVMNr8TvfxQStrrmKg73X3L2853ktfT2x
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBnCJ0FyCr1fiDyXIcojp6i%2FknXf40QSMtQ2IJurJig%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KHwyCCr1WAyJg6ifJCupIkdJgono35XVCnkVWstqw7m5TIuhHR553gN%2B%2FCzKF7xW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YyxtKFsotCD9%2FEe6UBgrHrIdWSctM%2FfxjEcLHZ2rVsA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2BtQaphDbVPGxt5Bh96srCasqPLG1Sf5jVwWwuPU1XzYOxc7%2F3HnYwjpZU0%2BY5br
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W61rNZUCyBq7B9kq4tt0M7XQo9WFj%2Fv7CLl6%2BRyHLbk%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241502                        390 PROSPECT ST EX                           039R002500000
                                BROWN VIRGINIA ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9489                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/26/24 09/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BACKFLOW PREV (1); BOILER (OIL) (1)                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BROWN VIRGINIA ANN                      
    PLBG       MARK C GADOURY                          
    PLUM       MARK C GADOURY                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          665.00               0          665.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BD3lfVaLiJF4UIeHfBBTxlrVxpOSqsjEd%2FVfrgSnbyJzNnSPlll50OntLR%2F9g3nV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hrru0EAefhy6ITkyaaMpYY%2B%2Fub6KK1Ft22yM9LrgHm0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZPej1pqSbxNFZIgDXOgjSvTt61HtcyOHzGtwI3u4BXE32B8LeSgL3ABy%2FN35Nye
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rgk1t2DxAnvJTUicbDNZJ2%2FezjjrvtMsf8cqkPAzOno%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241107                        73 MEADOW ST                                 0060005700000
                                ANDREWS, MARY D & MERRIT B, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23217                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES & REPLACE WITH NEW SHINGLES
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KATYKHIN, ILYA                          
    OWN        ANDREWS, MARY D & MERRIT B, TRUSTEES    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241143                        70 WOODCLIFF DR                              2890005100000
                                BRADLEY THOMAS J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23216                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24         33,060          100.00          33,060          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW VINYL SIDING OVER EXISTING WOOD SIDING, INSTALL 
    1 NEW WINDOW                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ALLIANCE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC.          
    OWN        BRADLEY THOMAS J.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241161                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23208                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24          7,752           50.00           7,752           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    4 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
    16 THIRD AVE - JOB COMPLETED                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241183                        251 HAMPDEN AV                               2740000200000
                                BALL, PHILIP H & KATIA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23228                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24         12,309           50.00          12,309           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7RqIJ6SycKU1Pzf5nhZwvPC%2FgBTXdAyhaSznsTZsJ3Oq2YPwaycBFVu4MshKTQkv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5NY2IrMB83vkN%2Fg0rIaYxqeqEBgZpR5i56s3zyMwpsk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WNefhK9R%2FKRcxfBX90lV2qVmsh%2BcmoelxMadcHkXCi84%2B58vEj8v9nZLsdfXQlei
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtKkTc3vPkDaz65VWCePB8yD1btbRTTMELuGMYV10gs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3a6nJK8eDCbXK%2B%2F%2F72N5ja67Oa%2BNyyeW3bbrCIwiP2lrvShI%2BOeogUMXG68VyxkY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=svTPS%2FwQCtZkOO6AjInH4NwXuBoOpfPZWmvncRLQCtw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=alCLTjMnrN%2FJJPonskKWIPPd86XRDSQ4dSKQqfiO9VSy3nvnj0%2FKxx5%2FvMvJ8fBP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cVScah4rS9wSISRYd0V%2FbPfnmzX1g2vMQZuC3P51vRg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SnBVocLPtA5Il1LNtgoqu%2B2TUR7FXaArhNopWZnDBCnXJPpNpdn5sPmfrfjtyuVr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4RbCH45%2Fd10rsnQIjOdvfdUDREFfp6lY6ZXeBopMyA%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 3 WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        BALL, PHILIP H & KATIA M                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241240                        126 FALLEY DR                                1260000500000
                                ZOREK EDWARD + MARIE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23206                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24         24,000           50.00          24,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        ZOREK EDWARD + MARIE L.                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241241                        5 QUAIL HOLLOW DR                            1540002600000
                                MADRU, MARK J. & MARY B.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23205                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24          4,230           50.00           4,230           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        MADRU, MARK J. & MARY B.                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241242                        120 GARDEN AV                                2160004200000
                                DUSSEAULT ALAN R. + CATHERINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23204                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24         28,374           50.00          28,374           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 14 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS & 1 TWIN CASEMENT WINDOW     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUBALA, PATRICK                         
    OWN        DUSSEAULT ALAN R. + CATHERINE M.        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q2Cy3Xm4a5zXygtEMIQawdPF%2Bx7iYRhDKruboqfU0B2nkess53oqMjxT1Kys0cZB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCrL5vvXpZooABwwIn5dYS9npoW2N1zZ6k13CScLMEY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CzAk7ayntplWh59naHVemshlvyehJBh1JmsjVp8pZRTfGCGSTy%2BPoecv2dKvoMja
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLFZQ1mUxPDZjAnTZ42K%2Btg%2FHZr6gpgSdzqrB%2FQIwRw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGcHa1b%2FfqKogpqcaD9HxC6xllrjqKXgxm4iopZ6zxxVzx3DyKo%2ByGhSr6JLsrLk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uOb%2B3T0E2zVAfjnDFPhEfxWLsOA1liDGcuEazRwDFDo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gnlr9u4EkpQ%2BMaydljGAIMSnERGJ8C9svt%2BcI4iE93%2Fa97wAULR6dQY1gugwK9UV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7IaT2SMGCwy7X0Bg5ZraxbiLqfrJUv1tNIpb6FhfWM%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241243                        80 BROADWAY                                  0500005500000
                                SHERLAW, LAWRENCE A & KAREN S

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23203                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24         10,500           50.00          10,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOHNSON, JAY                            
    OWN        SHERLAW, LAWRENCE A & KAREN S           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241259                        148 ELIZABETH AV                             2810001700000
                                DUREJ RALPH J. + ELIZABETH

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23223                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24         10,853           50.00          10,853           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING WINDOW WITH NEW VINYL BAY CASEMENT
    REPLACEMENT IN EXISTING FRAMEWORK                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    OWN        DUREJ RALPH J. + ELIZABETH              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241262                        89 RIDGE TRAIL RD                            065R007000000
                                MISSERI, DANIEL P & LAURA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23213                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24         13,093           50.00          13,093           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT DOORS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    OWN        MISSERI, DANIEL P & LAURA A             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241299                        276 NOTRE DAME ST                            2020009800000
                                SERRE, ANN-MARIE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CEJj%2F964%2FFSWP3qGrhb5OdmHzPj8F901hslYuIsXjCm72lPNa%2B%2F%2FDJTjXsjPkoWQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JOIb6GTU1paTzBoOTDTFDf8Kk21AIkLRMa6ufz8x3us%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LdydIeBfzqJoubD1Hj%2FDyxYaJMaCAXa6L1E7tinDXp%2FQlMiCtuvMudC%2Fi8hphIF%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XzdOpWkgAXI4yTg2gYrdtKlHmI6vIICpvb3d2wWZHHY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fXkXw1SaY%2BdIvD9NM7nd13JUgAiVYpzkCBsE40%2B8ysKSgbSJ7scx8XCkYZPtLFUP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4z3WfhKkQqGNfDuYz6XAMdFOzEJGGoOM7rBALHV9xOA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Klu7gGneeArtyYsX1F0UhWn%2FvwMqHUV0MpUvugNA4ACtPAp7Ahvnb1BxBQfcPDI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lyKoySlqzdxt7jRJjLoQedgR2IKv7pzdGyKo3fSisDA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v0Gyl8%2BZjToeKAE720mg5g%2FnGw44aYfBZzMv0oS%2BocDPYOdbReP%2BUTENrCXDHCfi
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B23210                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24          9,154           50.00           9,154           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    7 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SERRE, ANN-MARIE                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241307                        65 NORTH WEST RD                             031R006200000
                                PRATS, DAVID & BARBARA E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23207                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24         11,245           50.00          11,245           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT AND 2 NEW CONSTRUCTION STYLE WINDOWS  
    U FACTOR 0.25                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  
    OWN        PRATS, DAVID & BARBARA E                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241315                        101 COURT ST                                 0640002300000
                                RIVERA, NEYDA I

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23199                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24          2,564           50.00           2,564           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ONE PATIO DOOR; NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NIELSEN, KYLE                           
    OWN        RIVERA, NEYDA I                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241349                        324 STEIGER DR                               1280003900000
                                ST SAUVEUR, KENNETH E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23237                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/17/24 12/14/24              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW WINDOW, DOORS, SIDING, & ROOF                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GALE, ANDREW                            
    OWN        ST SAUVEUR, KENNETH E                   

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1BHXRRuaZTnULL0dPhJcmoFEgAHKnOAdnWmj2hBZaIP4%2BpC0KT3e%2Bh0%2FAjLpSNWI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUOzFwNX%2BaSKxBphH%2FIiozAJGUlHG00dyRf7lq50whs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QrCsyXJdGaHLBDuHJXUJ3P7kHLUL%2FQ9aUeRgTeXY1abfPetWu%2FG7Bq0j06fbcCID
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9FecOATMrT1muxM0Ch0r2CH9%2Bn2ByB1EA9s93dIaKKE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=339PNKm1XKCHSR8qDByJH4hKwV4wyd6yr1emiH0x%2B3dZByVdgFbreNkMNj9h0GxH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rg%2Bcxw01LrxEwRdvQXrIa2muXVhDbWWY2%2BNHQn4ObpY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xVDzWf3LG%2Fx5mE8qweCLGAadUP%2Fe2eg8FytBy9%2FLXbM0s9AQU1fl3sh5256RO01
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ghlBZewsdjUy143AsaIWevIKy3U4roEDKGVmie1k%2Fzs%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241356                        8 BIG WOOD DR                                1530005900000
                                ROSS, JAMES M & KIMBERLY A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23234                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24         14,117          100.00          14,117          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    9 WINDOWS & DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        ROSS, JAMES M & KIMBERLY A              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241358                        114 LINDBERGH BD                             0170002600000
                                LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23232                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24          6,786           50.00           6,786           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    8 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241359                        1047 GRANVILLE RD                            0780003000000
                                SCULLY, STARR W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23231                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24         16,784           50.00          16,784           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 DOORS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL CHANGES                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SCULLY, STARR W                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241401                        108 MONTGOMERY ST                            2070003500000
                                MARIE BOLDUC REVOCABLE TRUST 2008, THE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PyQX6%2FZjaGKxZXyioEdMDJfNrFuFHNB84o4JIYVDBsowadFthny2ABvhiJ%2FH9vYa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XMRtwQBIUZb%2BUcDCh0SncZgwYLTnjzDX5dXgChvoRC8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uVbLZBm3YoXl9fuDOV%2B17bB8dJSR9g%2FUhJ%2FlXaKrBUmdDXjsJ9V0rKh74yrDKb0y
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OmPAdlASjyFyOYQLuYLNeendSQK8ZlHUJqiQWFwgyL8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JBy5T3Vb32cTbOaAR1kd39YvQRykm%2BxU5G1uPbG1Xgd4lEG8Rzqyq2QDVtwytEV4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3NFOHBgvmGBytBZ9585VawQY9UB%2Bz0RGWR8DRvf9j0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QaJtHnrCEVNnUb8uDsAF0ecWbAo5XSsi9TeYh6utaOOUfE9%2FJoFdbZttzcYhnpqW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CXji9N5twcsyJGAQeHRjjFyyFam7iq9lMfcx9gtpTfM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kt8t14%2FtS14fq%2F5Lj%2BtdjydW41bL98zuF9SSLDN7SgdrfuH0oZ7n4DmOkaI9h1T%2B
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23238                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24          6,984           50.00           6,984           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 7 VINYL WINDOWS                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUKHARCHUK, VASILIE                     
    OWN        MARIE BOLDUC REVOCABLE TRUST 2008, THE  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241409                        86 MONTGOMERY ST                             2070000700000
                                COON, JACQUELINE M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23247                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING                                   
    CONTRACTOR HAS PERMIT B23136 ON THIS PROPERTY               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TROY CUSTOM BUILDERS                    
    OWN        COON, JACQUELINE M                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241418                        24 STUART PL                                 1470002600000
                                DRZYZGA STANLEY F. JR & ELIZABETH M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23250                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          2,500          120.00           2,500          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SIDING FRONT GARAGE ELEVATION MINOR FRAMING                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVIAU, MARK R.                         
    OWN        DRZYZGA STANLEY F. JR & ELIZABETH M.    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20241420                        11 CONNER AV                                 0560005100000
                                ZABIELSKI ELIZABETH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23266                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          3,000          100.00           3,000          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE FRONT PORCH REPLACE FRONT DOOR                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VIKHREV, VICTORIA                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RIXeh6ypc93%2BA1qI5qzyGqwt65DTBv2bCVQA%2BGAwkGxOY6Lg%2B4x41EA0%2BrcbHBVI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YByz0wLmxTHuSIIEBT%2FQw0ATu1W6wBk6w9ToW4Nwzv8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o0111saDC0bONAAAvHZUA%2Fo1Cie%2BAjB2g054eygV89M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JywI6dj5JjdGQjYXpPJ8Xvdo49m5FGT0UUvDxPKBPNg7hY5XQ04A2WIRtC7bJg4J
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KoTp964YBtYKJbDfmuolF%2Fg11OTquDGtMWO7bnka%2Fzw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xy5Runix8Wm2bZsOkXQt1NTbAHNnwzMtHFw33Pm0smRnjNb68Ks5tSToaQeUs0N8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OUNHIWdS6zsXgzf%2FoMZNp%2BY7%2B5dsU1vkzjDnCNGUDAE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Abl1GVvlAQuJ%2Fpj701fY0qKHn2qJEiBXiv2gUwFwiarcNxxJAoKwjm%2FxyZqlJ6hr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hMqpwMpPHY7deK9aT%2F6QKAudixH%2F3EnNeerY%2B3Tze4M%3D
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OWN        ZABIELSKI ELIZABETH A.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241423                        20 PEARL ST                                  0270000200000
                                BURKE THOMAS W. + WENDY S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23244                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24         27,432          100.00          27,432          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE PORTION OF ROOF AND SIDIND               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BURKE THOMAS W. + WENDY S.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241424                        312 HOLYOKE RD                               2410001500000
                                PIERCE DONALD C. & MARY J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23243                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24          9,830           50.00           9,830           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF TO CODE                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        PIERCE DONALD C. & MARY J.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241425                        19 KING PL                                   0600008700000
                                DUPONT WILLIAM E. + CECILE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23248                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24         18,821           50.00          18,821           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF TO CODE                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        DUPONT WILLIAM E. + CECILE              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241431                        13 STUART CL                                 1470002000000
                                OTERO, LUIS

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IarUadibXP9u7RlWHxFnfxSF54ejFu3yeByqRX0InE%2ByEhMzADcEkyAtHRs9XrnJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zgo5VKQh0Dq2I%2BYvIQtY35LUAYgFetob03WT%2FPazR3Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MhyR6mPrDfMFi%2BkJHLQ%2BxcCTEfVjLHSJ5kHBxxn88IrQMd4kjgKL6XnazVqj1fWr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pHh827hIF7Jj947qe06MnlK5tP3QgJNrhMMAuLMIHbU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TVNQXOfCbteC8LDzAu6ykTlel9dEcjNVCnxIh5NVzXSFPx0P3GqdxSM4mzSpijgf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NkzEwCHmkr4oTahzHNS1exdP%2FdNy8FEw2tQ9kAb%2BQxQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=woqrA7cJ6FyIKXuCNxSZzX%2FhM%2FXfwIWvX5SNclDHuXpqIEYhmcPUOyQp9aGfsyJC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zdcj2d3PhZd6ubbCaneO6jEaZigsD0Fyv6ExgJJi134%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbMQKrymfmdEYXLQcxrwfauIKYTo3F3vIr8gRRtacKzI6opu4p1ybWX7ARLYOK8D
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PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23251                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          6,100           50.00           6,100           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP AND REROOF                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        OTERO, LUIS                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241473                        149 HILLSIDE RD                              014R006900000
                                HERRLEIN, RAPHAEL & PAMELA J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23252                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          5,000           50.00           5,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SHINGLES                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  HERRLEIN, RAPHAEL & PAMELA J            
    OWN        HERRLEIN, RAPHAEL & PAMELA J            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241482                        22 ROSEDELL DR EX                            2610001100000
                                FIELDS, RICHARD M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23253                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24         14,673           50.00          14,673           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING 6 WINDOWS INTO EXISTING OPENINGS; NO CHANGES TO   
    BUILDING HEADER                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BROSS, TREVOR                           
    OWN        FIELDS, RICHARD M                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241490                        187 HOLYOKE RD                               2330001100000
                                DOMINGUEZ THERESA P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23254                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          6,222           50.00           6,222           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 3 WINDOWS WITH REPLACMENTS, THIS SHOULD RE-
    QUIRE NO STRUCTURAL WORK                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GERALD PATRIQUIN JR                     

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DzNFffgytAVU3t%2BT%2Fi8MloaAeYJkNUxZmWm3uFBX2B3pPtjvpQ6iK46dHKTGb9a7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZ8J%2B0UGkkoKse0XBrVsWrocinB%2FNGICVdipekxjvvM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=biEiYdeIx%2B545aQjSEYuPY6Qme5UM44plcWQgq4OVrs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YFSg9m4oGv2n5VY%2FBNIwsfdIX%2BUZFPgS9BzPvQnrvg4UmLxylpTD4gj0%2B%2BxK325a
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5ZQkTrtj9axeQURUZ8tYuoaiWTfMbCKUSOnX9CKnAM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3kXY9YCZRHVzY24Qf7QDE7oVQ5XqHknLFcbVTo21gv1FQ7HXjexy1nQrm%2Be%2BbiGT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ErJuMlfRBvl0ipyEeZ85%2BHckO%2BLZMcdL6DaFPXtC%2BU4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gj2Kp2iTl2rhEiEiwAPCoE67l8i8Hay%2B%2BcwEn%2Blpdrpd%2B1JC7bUPuB9bVK24PoIE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8O27ltBh3k%2B6KFEN7IzsM6NWrnhleQYWF44zMhAuTIQ%3D
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OWN        DOMINGUEZ THERESA P.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241491                        15 SQUIRE LA                                 0960001300000
                                PEDERSEN, CHARLA L & GREGORY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23255                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24         11,600           50.00          11,600           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    10 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        PEDERSEN, CHARLA L & GREGORY            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241515                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23256                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          4,206           50.00           4,206           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
    56 WARFIELD DR                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241516                        9 KANE BROTHERS CL                           040R012100000
                                CAPANNOLA, RICHARD D

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23257                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24         12,919          100.00          12,919          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 WINDOWS AND DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        CAPANNOLA, RICHARD D                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241517                        140 SUSAN DR                                 059R003400000
                                SULLIVAN, THEODORE L. & MARY ANN

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6oErxLVkm18JNlm2jqidWQ2aHgrlXBY5iTAN8X2WpEH70EhgvflA5bTuokwQfKlQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k1HtKQEoqsdX7yuYeG%2Fj7c%2F3bsB430f3quicT5Y3amg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZKaqcUbk%2Bi7jt4jRpBQi%2FccBNrfiEw4GRaZlShP4Mq%2Bz0TyR7t9TiuhpE9ZMxJWJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BfaBZDi17zNdH8bEeW0OchkN7Z05Pu%2FhErUAIDzXDE8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2FUv9dyhxrh6hoUqy59ycPMfUOVUbuTartNOlQGTS5eM5MlAQvW91bnYCt7m5sZa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqm5Gw1HX%2FbFO9p3Rs8I51f9Ee1kJVhAqzxIGmdbXeE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3NpHPYXw2BStkVXytq8gr9eSekLkwoC1e5usB%2BPYEgbdRemasI5rVj2c2HJTlBWG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okiCuQghHS%2FD1q%2FCXsCTrxykO%2BtKNNfwT90QZhpODnA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYufazNC1ArBW%2BZjgkTQS59s2jr%2FMc6PVObTGxC0th0%2FtJdKvbSejiOmVU5TQoZC
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PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23258                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24         31,972          100.00          31,972          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    14 WINDOWS & 1 PATIO REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SULLIVAN, THEODORE L. & MARY ANN        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               366,080        2,120.00         366,080        2,120.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BDAEDBd4iyeAtC9NTMwJUNurBPn1m%2BfeB0TxxKB6u%2BbWM5cWewUCsJWkcMmwyiXX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bAh6ExLKSUcvJSP1HePVkbPBO2cJwiAkzWryo8urhzw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QjcG2kSK8xBR%2FNT0AggrzrJyWyKeUnfMfIhDEonOSN0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231897                        23 W SCHOOL ST                               0600003700000
                                GILBERT, PATRICIA L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G16117                GAS RES    ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9466                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/03/24 09/01/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEAR OUT EXISTING FLOOR SYSTEMS; POUR STRUCTURAL FOOTINGS;  
    INSTALL COLUMNS & BEAMS, NEW FLOOR & SUB-FLOOR              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRUNEAU, ZACHARY RICHARD                
    ELEC       KEVIN J WHITE                           
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    GC         BRUNEAU, ZACHARY RICHARD                
    OWN        GILBERT, PATRICIA L                     
    PLBG       BONZAGNI, FRAN                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            140.00                          140.00
20240667                        405 NORTH WEST RD                            023R002200000
                                DILTZ, BRUCE A. & WENDY J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20587                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM RENOVATIONS: USING EXISTING FOOTPRINT. SAME PLUMBIN
    G LOCATIONS, UPDATING FIXTURES, NEW WINDOW, EXPAND WINDOW   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    ELEC       KELLY, PATRICK                          
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        DILTZ, BRUCE A. & WENDY J.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20240803                        23 LEONARD AV                                0400002900000
                                KERTILES, PAUL L. & CHRISANTHE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20544                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF & WINDOWS; REMODEL KITCHEN (168SF), 1ST FL BATH    
    (40SF), 2ND FL BATH (63 SF)                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BEAULIEU, GERALD                        
    ELEC       GOROBINSKY, PAVAL                       
    GC         BEAULIEU, GERALD                        
    OWN        KERTILES, PAUL L. & CHRISANTHE          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVVh%2B4lH4xIjbnperRub%2BMg7GpcyqO5S6W%2BMM%2FnDz57n98XRme4DL0i%2BnTCai%2FaE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3JXI7vRUbJpLKFWYrlPQsrrbir%2BmQ11TcdV0BU8MUs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bYIwqXM2Y06GxOKaOZ3NwckjeuLUwW8gw0cKGMPb6lf77Wuisyb3IjhAnZ%2BGTk2z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eamkJ3vCOIhlx5m0ZfkH0B9RdtxCfLJ84qDGy3KKGEQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fsw6k9b0ZN9SF8B3U59MuKadZmXWd8UKkrxpDsr1y4I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mqwSRSNi9jFXynLrwfqHCUyAXN1QjvjF5%2BwE%2BaSQFDicacYsgCDWi3P%2F3zBtdfCz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gV%2BDE93G1F78ZcjpxBtouO6bslXKIebDXlTc6Zewbbc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zBUEHP4GhN5qF4k95FTToYgHRLpc0jE08TE6FozsxnTUEGUpqXZtGqy73XLAz7Fz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RKso7rCtZuDti7b%2Bt9a2MKEE68igjqImoaGbuGtBPVI%3D
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PLBG       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241016                        3 WINTERGREEN LA                             0800005200000
                                WICHOWSKI, ROBERT P

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9483                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/18/24 09/16/24              0           60.00               0           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WE PROPOSE TO INSTALL 8 NEW ANDERSON WINDOWS AND REMODEL    
    THE KITCHEN - 168SQFT                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOHN GREENE 032424                      
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    GC         JOHN GREENE 032424                      
    OWN        WICHOWSKI, ROBERT P                     
    PLBG       DAVID M RITCHIE PLUMBING AND HEATING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20241123                        150 HILLSIDE RD                              014R002400010
                                DISESSA, MARILYN A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9469                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/05/24 09/03/24              0           65.00               0           65.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL UPSTAIRS BATH TO INCLUDE NEW SHOWER, FIXTURES, FLOOR
    PAINT WORK, & MISC CARPENTRY. NO LAYOUT CHANGE - 50SF       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THOMAS ALEXANDER RANE PALAVRA           
    GC         THOMAS ALEXANDER RANE PALAVRA           
    OWN        DISESSA, MARILYN A                      
    PLBG       LABIER, SEBASTIAN                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             65.00                           65.00
20241199                        114 LINDBERGH BD                             0170002600000
                                LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9474                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/11/24 09/09/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    8x6 BATHROOM TUB TO SHOWER INSTALL - PLUMBER & ELECTRICIAN  
    TO GET THEIR OWN PERMITS                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A                     
    GC         LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A                     
    OWN        LEMIRE, ELIZABETH A                     

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VxjUclRYW8VVrE%2B121U5QonLyxcpUqo09%2FbSKWQSmleCXw1Ae3lMIIw53xIH%2FvZk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DAxbqlSXAUU0P43tTtDiRobDEdJBBiqVqEpBTNvwO9c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a8SFn0Mym2J3Cy5njHyRSYo8VBtKju8SeGp6T1VPwrias0vmbvm6g%2FmAq0lxPy52
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fwfbTxk42ZnXy5xELrFkrjq5Or29mU7IC0rHqB3LY3Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=btyH0B0NGyOaGCBuYrfEod8as%2F9JBWEAh6dlRnVWV%2FktOaAe0O7ToiAUm%2BNfOY2f
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ol9lwS7PkljLD7%2FIWTCTaX01DedmtNPhz2kFlAovsHM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hxW07SlwBDnv47ge5aUPcnMdFcsSBTqhgAV2D7a3xT21xTf2z8wJP82CVp5av7yH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AlULnsqA7qqK7JLpTkfBxqCoGz5l%2F55LvqRZd5R8%2Fi0%3D
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PLBG       STEPHEN BOUSQUET
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20241245                        111 UNION ST                                 2240001400000
                                MASCIADRELLI, DONALD L. & JUDITH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23202                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24        107,000          410.00         107,000          410.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GUT WALLS 1ST FL & BASEMENT (FIRE DAMAGE); REPAIR 5 FLOOR   
    JOISTS; REPLACE SUBFLOOR; NEW INSULATION, DRYWALL - UNIT 9  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PRIORITY 1 RESTORATION SERVICES INC     
    ELEC       SOLOKHIN, IVAN                          
    GAS        DESMARAIS PLG & HTG                     
    GC         PRIORITY 1 RESTORATION SERVICES INC     
    GC         GENDRON, KYLE                           
    OWN        MASCIADRELLI, DONALD L. & JUDITH A.     
    PLBG       DESMARAIS PLG & HTG                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            410.00                          410.00
20241305                        24 MORNINGSIDE DR                            1290002000000
                                ATKIN DAVID M. & JUDY ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23260                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0          108.80               0          108.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT EXISTING 21X14 GARAGE ATTACHED TO BED/BATH          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HUTCHINS, STEVEN                        
    GC         HUTCHINS, STEVEN                        
    OWN        ATKIN DAVID M. & JUDY ANN               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            108.80                          108.80
20241393                        65 NORTH WEST RD                             031R006200000
                                PRATS, DAVID & BARBARA E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23241                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24         32,783           50.00          32,783           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SAMSUNG MASSHEAT 24000 BTU CONDENSER 2 UNITS                
    SAMSUNG HIGHWALL EVAP 7000 BTU 5 UNITS                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    GC         CALHOUN, ROBERT                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpH2xTTwBNxS0%2B5Xv%2BzN0kFknbGI5EnUvslq8TlzUrrvp5nhNcbrG6ZYcO%2F7ALTL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7lUbfTYGbdqzG2OzbmpzjnRgMAxbsk3w26e426UVyLA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MBU2S6AjgNW02vVs69EIS7%2BJla8Ej3ZmMOVTcq2ab6NSTzRFGkdvKfIYdXIiJf%2B5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c2sdaQ4iySVyhEJrX3ZJKw67hcBv1%2B%2FggUfN7EN7bZk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=flTHDfgJVQFsmWLPECcZkfoMXUiyH3kv4ZLFgJsVC%2F%2FTqc%2BChCVroy6JtRxv4CGX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=piNjUBru5HNKIM1Wf0yA9oub7trc01%2BF%2FRXoGzNzxcc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OR6J427IVpVXQXQmrU0tPVUcdQiBafDznhRkiN3oxoBe56mNYow5IAubwsdy%2Bru4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nLxi%2BBLI8y%2FDAg1gdFtMfYXet169%2Fhi7p%2Bv4jyG5Pwk%3D
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OWN        PRATS, DAVID & BARBARA E
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241398                        8 CHERRY ST                                  0100001500000
                                BOUCHER, LEO J JR

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23240                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24          3,652           50.00           3,652           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CEILING 8" CELLULOSE 1071 SQ FT                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    GC         CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    OWN        BOUCHER, LEO J JR                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241399                        35 SOUTH GATE AV                             0950001400000
                                KELLEY, BRIAN + LISA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23239                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24          1,792           50.00           1,792           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    6 MIL GROUND COVER 160 SQ FT                                
    CRAWL SPACE CEILING R30 160 SQ FT                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    GC         CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    OWN        KELLEY, BRIAN + LISA                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241412                        52 PLEASANT ST                               0230008600000
                                CONSIDINE, MARGARET M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23262                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          6,000           54.80           6,000           54.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL OF KITCHEN  BY ADDING 1/2 BATHROOM WIDENING DOORWAY 
    BY 2.5-3 FEET                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  DISANTO, GABRIELLE                      
    ELEC       DISANTO, JAMES                          
    GAS        STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         
    GC         DISANTO, GABRIELLE                      
    OWN        CONSIDINE, MARGARET M                   
    PLBG       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cdOn713iz3jOwGZ65Q1UAamaJbATn3i%2B2LcjHskprFOvfT6QQwLBNMlZzYkAFEpQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SDFvoMavOizYHZCoYy87BpbW7mK%2BSJwpLNGf%2BoMxgJ4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vetKfhkEp3gs8vC2l8yPNFps0YAICQPwxPqGzj%2BkWNcu1e8GsncXP9TJc%2B545vQT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=feDsnAxgqPEBLzh%2B51VGtMQzTu7l9xvpEG4XxWFJvPE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t9DdFVF%2F81eH2A6EJ3bSYOcRPtq5rv0KTJhXXgQ%2FsXbh2e6Wi3vCSrtsq96O93sO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5cgx9%2B3Vv8o1vxR0kstcDo79J8rRSZvBMJ0O%2BQIbias%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pz3SM2oXb3yu%2BaDgCTpknPvpU41t%2Bd1H5JFsTPAtCYcLefuRgdhlNK9stSWp5jio
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QGU7afQxJzgCl6h%2Bnn9kN86VdTfCFuD2eNDV1ftUIx8%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             54.80                           54.80
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               151,227        1,273.60         151,227        1,273.60

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxIN8X%2BfxhIqBj%2FKHpucBuFcnM%2FjhvxcJYb1OXjyf3UFs2%2Fj%2FTSDksw2QkPtSjGi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ye0UJBEYqIcfhJJn1RWp6bCug2Qr0KH6qbbcVUOW%2Fw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241108                        14 SPRING ST                                 0550008900000
                                ANDREWS, MARY D

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23218                RES REP    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING ROOFING SHINGLES & REPLACE WITH NEW SHINGLES
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KATYKHIN, ILYA                          
    GC         KATYKHIN, ILYA                          
    OWN        ANDREWS, MARY D                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241228                        3 CRAWFORD DR                                1280002500000
                                MCCOUBREY, GEORGE A. & CAROLINE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23198                RES REP    ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24         89,500          242.40          89,500          242.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF, SIDING, & WINDOWS.                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOHN BELTRANDI #070521                  
    GC         JOHN BELTRANDI #070521                  
    OWN        MCCOUBREY, GEORGE A. & CAROLINE E.      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            242.40                          242.40
20241277                        23 WALKER AV                                 2630002800000
                                LAPLANTE DAVID E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23212                RES REP    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24          5,281           50.00           5,281           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSULATION - RIM JOIST 6" FBG - 144 SQFT; ATTIC FLOOR 16"   
    CELLULOSE - 1096 SQFT                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    GC         CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    OWN        LAPLANTE DAVID E.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241302                        74 OVERLOOK DR                               0790001500000
                                MILLIKAN, LAURIE J & STEVEN D

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxIN8X%2BfxhIqBj%2FKHpucBuFcnM%2FjhvxcJYb1OXjyf3UFs2%2Fj%2FTSDksw2QkPtSjGi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0KVFIHuIhRPZzR1N1YZWDYWvJSjBne2jOYbc0VuDfE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=umkSKf2Xvm3SVYtYqcNWnZCF4JrO2I3pN%2FuZyJOXlBfJf%2BgiV6A9UGdcqD45CrqG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=62nLgAeg4lG9l5lX3NFLoaPenu8%2F9wI30tg8r86XQ40%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TmVbaR4%2BGpetpjoKHI95Mzk4EiOPMmw7iWDXyqEJ%2Fjf5n8KN%2BX6dhcb1gvWpUYfb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7nZ5OK2LpM3of6UYHO9PRK0%2FiX%2BPrfEVaCgECwo%2FNIc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiqrQb8Qj7epnmczQKF78Kc8c2RsayU4uIfEGL8%2FrtjmMLrE41Aidk6UWQNuwny5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fa9rQJal5w0Iw7d3dv%2FNYG3aGvVQUO6wuaWODGHOmMY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tyOCK4UZEQQVj6KFq6xMs82qWMeCJs0vjx%2FFtE1iXuMkq43tNQwRUTATeuTEH5NQ
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PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23221                RES REP    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24          6,414           50.00           6,414           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE BULKHEAD BASEMENT STAIRS & DOOR            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ECO ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC                
    GC         ECO ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC                
    OWN        MILLIKAN, LAURIE J & STEVEN D           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241304                        9 UNION AV                                   2190002600000
                                PEREZ, THOMAS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23220                RES REP    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24         25,000          150.00          25,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD TEMP SUPPORT BEAM & FIX FRONT FOUNDATION FROM WHERE CAR 
    STRUCK FROM PORCH. REPLACE FRONT PORCH, KEEPING FOOTPRINT   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HANNOUSH, JACOB                         
    GC         HANNOUSH, JACOB                         
    OWN        PEREZ, THOMAS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20241481                        16 HARRISON AV                               0400001100000
                                CALLAHAN, SEAN M & STEPHANIE C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23265                RES REP    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24          5,000           50.00           5,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REBUILDING LEANING BRICK FOUNDATION WALL ROUGHLY 12' x 7'   
    SECTION                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THOMPSON, KEVIN                         
    GC         THOMPSON, KEVIN                         
    OWN        CALLAHAN, SEAN M & STEPHANIE C          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               131,195          592.40         131,195          592.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6HUELt%2F5SyUhF%2BqNZRBTfK%2B2Fos0CuhcHeZ0zbgxO11YlhZcHLIb3szYVWV%2FOxI%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spTfeDfzWVwmxHjBN9cAaMY9BHPtqNGhFRdSK8qGvuc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JsjnesuTvnddh12FYFpbvznMcMTzaiFnukZX3cu3OKs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u95nhElp3obbDAQGfq5%2FjqFY7QFk3Vozlu%2B6mOZHHm9Q82bRcahrUcILZ8D%2FOoUx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1t9Jimx0vqNwvfZpOnMtZ29y4rpIXGBdL3kKTo7JarQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S2bPfhJT6SfOvANsi8bNVVFW6qIoewQfG9t8%2B0FfqGeMLmgop2v7etp%2FfH9oduq%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9M9OknXJkKdR4G7M5X0MKf%2BggRk%2FOAaIEPvS9s3NU80%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241021                        32 COLONY CL                                 016R003800000
                                HESS, DAVID M & MEGHAN L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20542                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/05/24 06/05/25              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    18'x36' RECTANGLE, 8' DEPTH INGROUND POOL                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        HESS, DAVID M & MEGHAN L                
    POOL       BEYOND POOLS INC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241285                        18 COLONY CL                                 016R001100000
                                LEGERE STEVEN A. & WINIFRED

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23211                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ONE PIECE INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL SHELL    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        LEGERE STEVEN A. & WINIFRED             
    POOL       KAYE, CLARENCE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241347                        7 NEW BROADWAY                               277000030001F
                                EPSTEIN, RICHARD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23242                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF A 8x12 INGROUND PLUNGE POOL W/ 4' SELF-     
    CLOSING/LATCHING SAFETY FENCE                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBBIATI, JEFF                          
    OWN        EPSTEIN, RICHARD                        
    POOL       JULIANOS POOLS                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241362                        239 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001800000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C6CvBnM8%2FPvrWE3wn8gs0ZMwx01Uf5lrakZGb81dIiYFrKQ%2FSpmuKVFrJrdOvTHv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9lelRWQJmnh6hZAq696FVWDiSoYyPFMbnrMtpslGg5M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F377DQ3AuuKhP2w3cN8An%2F24nJBF09ytw2cJ9c1q6SHfRokBvuKsutuRyrqBgmaZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OfOG1kbbPpHdiDC0BFVoiqF1PxwIljr4KGGMHDmJQYI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNoZ3Rag%2BfPL1PygdZauG4T0ebYbiZhZynEb3FP95VwVa9Tm75V83AXaUXda2Weg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BNgJorO%2ByyUsyLvLUNvki0wagq%2FYFh9p0izEFVeqlzw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRA0usmx%2FzSFGUZh%2FZQgp8s%2B0fJ4q7vDuLT%2BkikEBgzSUf1VJvWkJh3DgfZH22AN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=67IHQgq%2FtzKJ2uNpKjV1yBhzEGKX4B6sZ1ymAx3iaLM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E62%2BlCtaxrga5g2Mvtb6Jjn1Rw3e9uJWTcpqrRDfIzUP4Et%2FtocOvvCb2VRwApyo
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23229                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ONE-PIECE INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL SHELL    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.         
    POOL       KAYE, CLARENCE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          400.00               0          400.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=beKQiWVDSlTjVHqMRw%2B7aP8WJExB8DpwmZ9XeIU6bpY%2Bfb2rrJNcs94Xuq7tCRO%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5UWOpX%2BlkxjhRDoG2tyE4NOSL3ZJigQ3NJ5nf2n%2Blg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DCihqTJo0iYMuErHE3gy1k7DzbfwFf5CL1akkRbh2bg%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20240754                        495 GRANVILLE RD                             026R001500000
                                BELVILLE, MATTHEW D

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20588                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/25/24 06/25/25              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN A JALBERT                          
    OWN        BELVILLE, MATTHEW D                     
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241131                        123 OLD FARM RD                              1460003200000
                                TOMPKINS, HARRY H III & DEBRA G

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23224                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE GRATING TO LEVEL AND INSTALL ABOVE GROUND POOL 16x24 
    RECTANGULAR                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        TOMPKINS, HARRY H III & DEBRA G         
    POOL       PETER J DE BERNARDO                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241343                        13 FLORENCE ST                               2370002300000
                                ST. PETER, CHARLES K & MOLLY C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23219                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PREPARE SITE FOR ABOVE GROUND POOL - 21 FT                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ST. PETER, CHARLES K & MOLLY C          
    POOL       SOURS, CAMERON                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241348                        43 COLONY CL                                 016R001800000
                                GASPARI, MARK J. & DENISE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wKZtg7cmoBPemUuJhv0kFy2nG6nqkV9iPIy4EdGxtITWIidu%2BIUiQHJKHpdOY5TB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r2YdebiZ%2BAHefa4U2PNCVhEpolA9vKBdW6RL6a13WVY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mewpY69JofbJ4BZCmhpK57U1%2BX%2BrxeW2no%2BMvgyttsp60HzPpXMK7ZQBvmsebLg8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kty9JTjheCq3an%2FA9e%2B%2Bui71r%2FJO8N%2FRtZuv0P5Zuas%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MwbSMensEVHF0x1MylckoHjC6Ov9mIftiOAiYHLOzi40Za5JkEXrUswI9idnbF4%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ajJm%2FdBFKAHr%2BlH%2FNxMI5%2Fzjs3LutxMHesSvsNFiLok%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8dYNlKrhkyZODjozGU1V751206aTNUtuNEWr41Q3mLapGVheRpp9HgibG8rUL6av
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NcGnkeCgWKcqFCfc7w1VUZD%2BGFFRx6xHfRWjvOXkJ40%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rGqAN%2Fop%2BGcXeYC55k5Ak%2B6DabGkZ4wfnMdDQEY26kPx2PpB4Ds0OoAsRjibDJn0
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23235                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/17/24 12/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUBD POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        GASPARI, MARK J. & DENISE L.            
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241411                        126 MILLER ST                                0030007800000
                                FISHER, EDWARD E & ALMA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23267                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF A 24X52 ABOVE GROUND POOL                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        FISHER, EDWARD E & ALMA                 
    POOL       JELLY BELLY'S POOLS & SPAS INC          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          250.00               0          250.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2Fkx%2FqtLPzkge5GaMKeeZACV%2BBysNo68%2Fdwpg0trQjdWfH3BrViIbg%2FZPjk2ipkh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xi20QRHPcKGzvY2wKukL2BOFSWnjkycl56dAhQvm5kc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t1JULIfStH2Or49CEon8093jgT1nUUy%2FPjBs5KtISqc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aP5WhcSQ5KtFlefOd5uOYUcCbkfNZf0RIUTHjEr5q6OWnv%2BBrCdSsglT%2BIrv2f9R
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2F1Z9LrED1pZSj3XiTkuT1RBaa1G3uYNCEHY51leAK4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241099                        12 NORTHRIDGE RD                             1360005100000
                                BADONE ROBERT C. + KATHERINE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23209                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILDING A NEW DECK ROUGHLY 20 BY 16 FEET, CONSTRUCTED OFF  
    THE NORTH AND EAST FACING SECTION OF OUR HOME               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SMITH, TRAVIS ELI                       
    GC         SMITH, TRAVIS ELI                       
    OWN        BADONE ROBERT C. + KATHERINE A.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241125                        907 WESTERN AV                               1320002600000
                                MADRU THOMAS S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23261                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BACK DECK REPAIRS; NEEDS TO BE BROUGHT UP TO CODE           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI STEVEN E WHITE                          
    GC         STEVEN E WHITE                          
    OWN        MADRU THOMAS S.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241142                        62 JEFFERSON ST                              0610008400000
                                DURKEE JOHN N. + DENISE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23227                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24         10,000           50.00          10,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATING FRONT PORCH, PAINTING, FLOOR, WINDOWS, STAIRS,   
    RAILINGS                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PICCIRILLI, ASHLEY                      
    GC         PICCIRILLI, ASHLEY                      
    OWN        DURKEE JOHN N. + DENISE                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241227                        42 JANELLE DR                                008R002800000
                                BOYLE, SEAN W & SARA O

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccmjjoaGQEXuY0jTtWryeHaGgEO97lhMx36uDY2tHFt99uYNh2WNE1ZVCxCVSLws
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kk7%2BwqULsaa16P8rCDp7bqeoKIfMa7gingVIkxz0Z%2Bs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IDOLfJGhlzUgHaTvp5QvJQxWETYwTYJPEnDDBSHfwVkbnwXrMy2hjKjhI0egjFWf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OeYrcdbiddW2LPxEEJfcay3kgOFsMJXDM94fabAPhWY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lX6PuI3uWq7CPwcWCmWffzbFDknY%2B5sp9gi5%2F6D0iTTFunZUyDCzwEbQdD6mIi%2Fw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xyoOapkOK91hRejyM4EtsqjQiDSdkzBE3SfUG5GpwnU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MGPSnod4e7pxYa7AdiSbWf7NXdVwbWny4E5jejX2ru7mvKOsTHQls%2F0Be0uXCl%2Fk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yzsqYnvPceY%2FbUx9I4P3zMzCxII9l0UQhKG3Cuj864A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RFu3by0K5ON1sDJCvHvl3%2Fm7oa5gGS3S1Yb5LeeZzH%2BXlN%2BsxiOyKQ%2FheRb6LBQ7


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED REPORT - JUNE 2024

Report generated: 07/18/2024 13:55
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     73

PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B23226                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/14/24 12/11/24          5,965           50.00           5,965           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE DECKING, STAIR THREADS, AND RAILINGS ON EXISTING    
    DECK UNISNG EXISTING FOOTPRINT                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRUNO ANTICO 056221                     
    GC         BRUNO ANTICO 056221                     
    OWN        BOYLE, SEAN W & SARA O                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20241421                        120 SHAKER RD                                019R004500000
                                MEE, DAVID C. II & LYNNE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23245                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/21/24 12/18/24          3,500           50.00           3,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REINSTALL A NEW LARGER DECK IN SAME LOCATION     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  MEE, DAVID C. II & LYNNE A.             
    GC         MEE, DAVID C. II & LYNNE A.             
    OWN        MEE, DAVID C. II & LYNNE A.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                19,465          250.00          19,465          250.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5g5NJUxumvGiXM54TJ7EGzlV6kne%2FApVaYvM1TzJhEX%2BDaFNsHjvMnwFw0txl%2Fb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4PF1Etr3TsPpHQcKR2%2Fi9oVAN4H%2FDTWn9DL4ICEeUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VY5pzTAhATGK7ndlT5L5Jd9esNxGsvhVUYFgSBvTvuc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfSGBU035T3yC7Z%2F%2FaOag0ltuH3YfW9cw2qprVOcKoldl3fR83JhEjREfpZMJV35
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UC%2BQbwYzClOKO5cgKVpDEeELrPS2O823D%2FX1vG9%2FdTw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241303                        20 CROWN ST                                  2020006400000
                                PIPER RICHARD G.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11568                RES MECH   ISSUED             06/11/24 12/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW HVAC SYSTEM                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    MECH       STEVEN R GRAYDON                        
    OWN        PIPER RICHARD G.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ibeGQf3NVRsGtdGAZW6h3z9UZ%2BLv%2FXA9kKvXe39Kot%2FTbWEqeNBN6BOCGJ6XPTm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=imA6WZyguFiLxLvUQL9NheE5zsL%2Fq40TP4iqT5PGeKE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y74Pbd9SNQ7UQNZtyvNUOOeexCAZHnSi9rCpfgmF5Bi7mOlbYqBWDpglk7yczCRn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2BOriXyIhZYKhTiN8ZS30Ydq9vraSAEUi0ODKabTcU4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20241247                        231 E MAIN ST                                028R001000000
                                CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23200                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/10/24 12/07/24              0          125.00               0          125.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGNS X2 - NEW SIGN STORE FRONT WALL & REFACE STREET   
    PLAZA SIGN, LED ILLUMINATED                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC               
    SIGN       SANTA, RAYMOND                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            125.00                          125.00
20241405                        54 COURT ST                                  0260001500000
                                CENTURY PROPERTIES LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23270                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING 2 PANELS  PREMIER MORTGAGE RESOURCES              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        CENTURY PROPERTIES LLC                  
    SIGN       MAC PRINT AND COPY LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20241407                        98 SOUTHWICK RD                              015R000700000
                                ZUBER REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B23271                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SAME AS EXISTING SIGN NEAR ROAD WOOD AMD METAL ROOF SKYLINE 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  SKYLINE BEER COMPANY LLC                
    OWN        ZUBER REALTY, LLC                       
    SIGN       SKYLINE BEER COMPANY LLC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20241512                        11 RAILROAD AV                               2170000800000
                                APPALACHIAN HOLDINGS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/24 - 06/30/24        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7o65GyqCgVk%2Fzemap%2FjN%2FUMEGgPw%2FgMciTNBN%2FjgenHl7hffytt9vW2zAhw2zHoE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FWdR897GFfpFVbLZTGTB4Q%2BGM%2FOm1yKewqeaBS9AO7o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2F2BTM0ppcYe45eOxKFo4WaJbZcosX6vlDs04k%2F29UN%2BvoY1jY9gOmhtBOpXXUTs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkwDfhIX4dDDlXe8QhpCO984ivfwQRpsyb0T8Yk2pbk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VC5Gbv34O4I96m41d4k1UXdHAuQxSHtHxj9uI7BqXGznJ8Fm0H0bHhs9%2BZYG0tqh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUSAG6XP%2FKy%2F324LRLBePSOuwReDnrkk6oE5EcNMj9s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ahoPftBMELBEYglq6nuOE51%2FlckR%2B4GKwbBMNg8tVoR0pxWFuHzCu7ybCMN0iOYQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4Ph9tlT%2Bk6gDr4M8%2BGUoKTtLPKGufsXUhJwcQu7rSY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SL9WSvdApdjI%2FudnjikRLIRklG5M2bZFTSsUYsT1S2s78w%2Bwz9oGNx81OWetgk4w
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B23269                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/27/24 12/24/24              0          125.00               0          125.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 PERMANENT WALL SIGNS - 1 REFACE, 1 NEW, WHITE ALUMINIUM CO
    LOR PRINT, NON-ILLUMINATED                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        APPALACHIAN HOLDINGS LLC                
    SIGN       APPALACHIAN HOLDINGS LLC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            125.00                          125.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          425.00               0          425.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          3,061,440       31,877.00       3,061,440       31,877.00

REPORT TOTALS                                                              3,061,440       31,877.00       3,061,440       31,877.00

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   206                            206

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aILKFpq02yaY%2BbhdPA0Qp9pLlopyPV3HZmq6VXVaaDKuTvsQvaPr7gx340P%2BmlvM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FLoZ0lmTOlkYKku2FVEJdszYyiY%2Bz2PjylMhKai1wjY%3D

